
CL 80724 ACEBEDO CARLOS, YAGO 9 CA Montornes

CL 84152 AGUILERA HERMOSA, ARIEL 8 UA Barberà

CL 81853 AGUT VALENTIN, ERIC 8 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 85609 ALVAREZ CARRASCO, BIEL 9 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 77643 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, ARNAU 9 UGE Badalona

CL 76863 ANCIONES MENCHEN, AARON 8 UA Barberà

CL 82150 ANTON ZAMORA, ARNAU 9 UGE Badalona

CL 82061 BALUNEK , ALESSANDRO 9 CA Canaletes

CL 81459 BARCELO LA ROSA, JOAQUIM 8 AA Catalunya

CL 87432 BASQUET MUNIENTE, GAEL 8 Cornellà At.

CL 82593 BORRUEL CEPERO, LLUIS 9 CA Canaletes

CL 84252 BUJALANCE MORENO, ELOI 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 69700 BURREL HOFFMANN, JOEL 8 CA Laietania

CL 85694 CAMERO JIMENEZ, PAU 9 CA Olesa

CL 81856 CARRASCO HERNANDEZ, AITOR 8 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 87073 CARRASCO TERUEL, KEVIN 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 81464 CARRES CRUZ, ARNAU 8 AA Catalunya

CL 80263 CASTRO BALDOVINO, PAU 8 UA Barberà

CL 81857 CATALAN JIMENEZ, NIL 8 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 77269 CIRERA FERNANDEZ, MARCEL 8 CA Castellar

CL 76605 COLL SUNYER, GUIU 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76609 COLOMER LABUTOVA, LLUC 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81009 DEL RIO SANTAMARIA, SERGI 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81469 DELGADO COTELO, AXEL 8 AA Catalunya

CL 85004 DOMINGUEZ CRUZ, ALEX 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 86865 DOS SANTOS TRUCIDO, ADRIEL 9 Cornellà At.

CL 80830 ELICES MARTIN, IVAN 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 76508 ENRIQUE AMADES, MARC 8 UA Terrassa

CL 85804 ESPINAGOSA QUINTANA , NIL QUIANG 8 CA Igualada

CL 82432 FERNANDEZ RIVERA, AXEL 8 UA Rubí

CL 80733 FLORES HUERTA, XAVIER 9 CA Montornes

CL 85074 FONSECA RIBAS, POL 8 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 76616 FUENTES SORIANO, JOSEP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82296 GALAN RODRIGUEZ, ALEIX 8 Cornellà At.

CL 76618 GARCIA RICO, JOEL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86532 GARCIA TOBI, JUAN 8 UA Rubí

CL 77276 GIL PEREZ, MARC 9 CA Castellar

CL 82840 GIMENEZ CARAZO, MARC 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 84742 GIMENEZ CARRERA, IZAN 9 CA Montornes

CL 84051 GIMENEZ SARAVIA, ORIOL 9 Cornellà At.

CL 80271 GOMEZ CARMONA, JOAN 8 UA Barberà

CL 82157 GONZALEZ CASTELLS, GERARD 9 UGE Badalona

CL 85081 GONZALEZ PEREGRINA, ASIER 8 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 82910 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, ALEX 8 UA Barberà

5a. Jornada Control Benjamí, Aleví i Infantil

Atletes participants

60m MASC. AL_BM - 13,45 h.



CL 78333 GUERRERO INOUE, LEO 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 83641 GUIRAO SIMARRO, NIL 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83642 GUIRAO SIMARRO, PAU 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77888 GUZMAN GONZALEZ, JOAN BOUBACAR 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 80847 HERBERA MELLADO, ORIOL 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 81016 HERNANDEZ CORTES, ASIER 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84365 HERNANDEZ PEREZ, MARC 8 Martorell AC

CL 85420 HERRERA VICENTE, GERARD 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 70577 IBAÑEZ VENTAJA, ISAAC 8 UA Barberà

CL 76624 ITCHART HOMO, LUCA 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86106 JARAMILLO DOMENECH, JOAQUIM 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86626 LAPREA MARTINEZ, POL 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 85219 LASTRAS RADRESA , GABRIEL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82088 LAZARO BARRAZA, GAEL 8 CA Canaletes

CL 84170 LEAL RUIZ, ORIOL 8 UA Barberà

CL 81490 LINARES PAVO, LEO 8 AA Catalunya

CL 77574 LLOBET COSTA, JOAN 8 CA Castellar

CL 86168 LLORENÇ ALIAGA, MARIO 8 CA Laietania

CL 70578 LOPEZ ARIAS, ORIOL 8 UA Barberà

CL 80275 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, ALEX 8 UA Barberà

CL 86349 LOPEZ VILARDELL, MARC 8 UA Terrassa

CL 80052 MACIAS ROLDAN, ORIOL 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 80209 MALLORCA SIERRA, OWEN 8 Cornellà At.

CL 84054 MANCHA PLADEMUNT, EDGAR 9 Cornellà At.

CL 85281 MAÑE ALMIÑANA, ERIC 8 CA Laietania

CL 85228 MARQUET COLLS , ALEX 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86780 MARTI CARTOY, MIQUEL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81320 MARTIN ADROBAN, ROGER 9 CA Castellar

CL 82264 MARTINEZ AIGUADE, POL 8 FC Barcelona

CL 85332 MARTINEZ MIRANDA, ORIOL 9 CA Viladecans

CL 76631 MOLINA ESPARTERO, DANIEL 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85373 MONTESINOS ROMERO, XAVIER 9 CA Sant Just

CL 86539 NADAL HUMBERT, ROC 9 UA Rubí

CL 81498 NOVOA DE MANUEL, POL 8 AA Catalunya

CL 85310 ORTEGA HERNANDEZ, SAMUEL 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 84059 PALOU BESORA, MAGI 9 Cornellà At.

CL 69147 PARRA GARCIA, MARTIN 8 CA Montornes

CL 84370 PEÑA GUERRERO, PAU 8 Martorell AC

CL 81030 PEREIRA SANCHEZ, RUBEN 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77504 PEREZ GASCON, LUIS 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 69971 PEREZ PIQUERAS, MAX 8 CA Laietania

CL 86438 PERIS PIQUERAS, ARNAU 8 CA Sant Just

CL 80289 PESQUER PALMA, IZAN 8 UA Barberà

CL 87273 PICAZO GARCIA, ARNAU 8 CA Viladecans

CL 76229 PIÑERO GOMEZ, JORGE 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 85102 PORTA LEGUEY, ARTUR 9 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 78555 RAMON CONSUL, MARC 9 UA Barberà

CL 81188 REDONDO LACAL, ERIC 8 Dinami-k CA Vilanova



CL 84063 REY OSUNA, CARLOS 9 Cornellà At.

CL 79328 ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA, HECTOR 9 CA Canaletes

CL 80765 ROCA VIDAL, GERARD 8 CA Laietania

CL 85439 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, ISMAEL 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 76233 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, CARLOS 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 80293 RUIZ ARIAS, QUIM 9 UA Barberà

CL 76640 RUIZ LEON, VICTOR 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87075 SALA MORENO, MARTI 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 80962 SANAHUJA DELGADO, GERARD 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 81039 SANCHEZ COROMINAS, PAU 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86778 SANTOS ALVAREZ, ALEIX 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 84374 SERNA VERA, MAYCKEL GABRIEL 9 Martorell AC

CL 85242 SESE MARCER, URIEL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87156 SIRVENT MALLOL, ALEX 9 UA Rubí

CL 86548 TAKATSU PEDRERO, PEDRO 9 UA Rubí

CL 86879 TITUAÑA TICCICURO, DIEGO FABIAN 9 UA Barberà

CL 82825 TORRES REINA, GERARD 9 Martorell AC

CL 85290 VALERO TIRADO, ARNAU 8 CA Laietania

CL 87077 VALUREANU CIUCA, MARC 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 85622 VAZQUEZ NUÑEZ, ERIC 9 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 84375 VIDAL PINO, MARTI 8 Martorell AC

CL 79401 ZURITA CARBO, ALEIX 9 UGE Badalona



CL 72382 ABAD MUÑOZ, YERAI 4 CA Gavà

CL 83318 ABOYTEZ RODA, CARLOS TENOCH 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 68892 ADELL MARCE, ORIOL 5 CA Sant Just

CL 75169 ALCAIDE ORTEGA, PAU 4 Cornellà At.

CL 82149 ALFEREZ ALMADI, SAID 4 UGE Badalona

CL 72848 ALVAREZ MIRON, XAVIER 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73055 ANDRES VILA, IKER 5 CA Mollet

CL 86222 ARANDA GARCIA, NILO 5 UGE Badalona

CL 86092 ARJONA SAN SEGUNDO, RAYMOND 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 77231 BAQUES VALLS, MIQUEL 4 CA Laietania

CL 84546 BARCELO CAÑADILLA, MARC 4 AA Catalunya

CL 69907 BARINGO MARTINEZ, JUAN 5 AA Catalunya

CL 70613 BATISTE RAMON, TARIKU 4 CA Canaletes

CL 80512 BAY CHRISTIANS, SEBASTIAN 4 CA Gavà

CL 71573 BONCOMPTE DIEZ, POL 4 CA Canaletes

CL 83131 BORRELL RUBIO, NIL 5 CA Laietania

CL 84996 BORRELL SOLER, MARC 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 72392 BOURY CEBRIAN, OMAR 5 CA Gavà

CL 69066 BRESCO BALLESTER, MIQUEL 4 CA Gavà

CL 81055 CABRE VERGES, PAU 4 Barcelona At.

CL 79950 CALZADO RUIZ, RAFAEL 5 Martorell AC

CL 82851 CAMATS GARCIA, ALEIX 5 CA Olesa

CL 77237 CAMPAÑON BERCIS, LUCAS 5 CA Laietania

CL 70325 CASAMADA RIBERA, JAN 4 CA Castellar

CL 80174 CASANELLAS AGOSTO, ERIK 4 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 72401 CHERTA CORONA, MARCOS 5 CA Gavà

CL 76184 CHITO BACA, MARCOS 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 85187 CIEZAR FERNANDEZ, VICTOR 4 CA Laietania

CL 83652 CISSE VEGA, MARTI 5 AA Catalunya

CL 76594 COLL SUNYER, ISSAC 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 70201 CORDERO CAZORLA, POL 5 UA Rubí

CL 80783 COROMINAS BRULLET, OT 4 CA Laietania

CL 72555 CRESCENTI SALGUERO, BRUNO 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 76812 CUMPLIDO PARDO, POL 4 CA Canaletes

CL 85406 DE VICENTE TUTORCASTILLO, ENRIQUE 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 70474 ELVIRA MARTIN, POL 5 CA Viladecans

CL 73921 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ALBERT 5 UA Terrassa

CL 68765 ESPEJO GARCIA, IVAN 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 84837 ESSARYATI , NABIL 4 UA Terrassa

CL 87422 FERNANDEZ BEJARANO, ADRIAN 4 Cornellà At.

CL 76511 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ENRIC 4 UA Terrassa

CL 82258 FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, DANIEL 5 FC Barcelona

CL 69923 FRANCO PLA, JAN 5 AA Catalunya

CL 85190 FRIAS VIVES, HERMES 4 CA Laietania

CL 86103 GARCIA ALCARRIA, JOSEP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 84398 GARCIA DURAN, ALEX 5 CA Gavà

CL 72166 GARCIA GARCIA, DIEGO 4 Cornellà At.

80m MASC. AL_IM - 10,35 h.



CL 74687 GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARC 4 UGE Badalona

CL 70784 GARCIA MORENO, HUGO 5 CA Castellar

CL 86105 GARCIA ORTIZ, DAVID 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87458 GARRIDO AMOROS, MARCOS 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 73811 GOMEZ CARMONA, ADRIAN 5 UA Barberà

CL 71601 GOMEZ VERDUGO, ARNAU 4 CA Canaletes

CL 87017 GONZALEZ GARRIGA, SERGI 4 CA Viladecans

CL 72422 GOYARD , GUILHEM 4 CA Gavà

CL 80946 GUTIERREZ BLAYA, ADRIA 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 74096 HABAS SANCHEZ, HUGO 4 UGE Badalona

CL 83749 HERRANZ PUIG, PAU 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72812 HURTADO RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR 4 CA Sant Just

CL 72892 IBAÑEZ RODRIGUEZ, POL 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 68781 IMPROTA , DANIEL 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 77653 JIMENEZ MAJORAL, VICTOR 4 UGE Badalona

CL 72895 LANCHO IBARRA, PAU 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77486 LASQUIBAR GARCES, VICTOR 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 83002 LERMA ARNES, ALBERT 5 Martorell AC

CL 76034 LERMA ARNES, XAVIER 5 Martorell AC

CL 80819 LISTE HURTADO, RUBEN 4 CA Canaletes

CL 85343 LLORENS CITORES, MIQUEL 4 Cornellà At.

CL 77827 LOPEZ AYALA, JOEL 5 UA Terrassa

CL 73663 LOPEZ SALA, MARC 5 UA Rubí

CL 79453 MAGRO HERNANDEZ, CARLOS 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85088 MARIN MOLINA, MARCOS 4 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 73473 MARQUES DUQUE, UNAI 4 CE Penedès

CL 78261 MARTIN RAMOS, NOEL 4 Barcelona At.

CL 77093 MARTINEZ BAS, AXEL 4 AA Catalunya

CL 70339 MARTINEZ CIURANETA, ARNAU 4 CA Castellar

CL 81022 MARTINEZ GARCIA , SANTOS 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73098 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, POL 4 CA Mollet

CL 75076 MAS AZPILICUETA, MARTI 5 CA Gavà

CL 69442 MEYA MOLINA, MARC 5 UA Terrassa

CL 85093 MIRANDA DESCALZO, AGUSTIN 4 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 72985 MIRET BARRULL, ARNAU 4 Martorell AC

CL 77279 MITJAVILA CERRATO, MARC 5 CA Castellar

CL 84057 MOGAS MORALES, ORIOL 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72284 MOLINA FERNANDEZ, VICTOR 4 CA Montornes

CL 84058 MONTES LOPEZ, DANIEL 5 Cornellà At.

CL 78533 MOSQUERA LEGIDO, GERARD 4 AA Catalunya

CL 75610 MOYANO AREVALO, BRUNO 4 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 78323 MUÑOZ CABRERA, SANTIAGO 4 Cornellà At.

CL 76632 NAVARRO BALAGUER, GERARD 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76223 NOGUERA GALERA, GUILLERMO 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 80948 NOGUES JOHANSON, ERIC 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 68727 NUÑEZ GRACIA, JOAN 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 71630 OBRERO GRANADA, ERIK 4 CA Canaletes

CL 81113 OLLE SUST, ERIC 4 Barcelona At.



CL 77899 PARRA SALA, BERNAT 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 77900 PECANINS CASANOVAS, CARLOS 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 68633 PELLISE FAIGES, MARC 4 Barcelona At.

CL 85300 PEREZ GARCIA, ADRIA 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 80909 PEREZ VALENCIA, ELOI 4 UA Terrassa

CL 85197 PINEDO HUARCAYA, ROBERTO 4 CA Laietania

CL 72187 PIQUE MORENO, ALEIX 4 Cornellà At.

CL 73983 PRIEGO CAZORLA, ADRIAN 5 UA Terrassa

CL 77107 PROUBASTA PEREZ, MARTI 5 AA Catalunya

CL 74135 PUJOL REVERTER, MATEU 4 UGE Badalona

CL 71313 PUJOL SOLA, GERARD 5 CA Laietania

CL 74046 REQUENA COLLADO, JOAN 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 86114 RIBAS VILLAR, SAMUEL 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 77260 ROCA VIDAL, GUILLEM 4 CA Laietania

CL 74138 RODENAS FERNANDEZ, PAU 4 UGE Badalona

CL 85023 RODRIGUEZ CARRASCO, UNAI 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 80955 RODRIGUEZ FISCHER, MATHIOS 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 74139 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, ERIC 4 UGE Badalona

CL 86997 RODRIGUEZ LIZONDO, RUBEN 4 CA Viladecans

CL 81868 RODRIGUEZ SOTO, SAMUEL 4 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 87256 ROLDAN DE LA ROSA, AITOR 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 81596 ROMERO GOMEZ, HUGO 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 78268 ROSAURA RIERA, ORIOL 5 Barcelona At.

CL 72993 ROZALEN PEREZ, IAN 5 Martorell AC

CL 68642 RUIZ CAZAÑEZ, SAUL 4 Barcelona At.

CL 86116 SALA MORENO, PAU 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86777 SALOMO JORNET, PETROS 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 82864 SANCHEZ ROJANO, IKER 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 73178 SANCHEZ-GUARDAMINO CANTON, IKER 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 77263 SANS DOMINGO, JAN 4 CA Laietania

CL 69477 SARRATE NEJJARI, ADAM 4 UA Terrassa

CL 76039 SCHLUESCHE GONZALEZ, SIDNEY 5 Martorell AC

CL 84577 SEMPERE AYALA, MARC 5 AA Catalunya

CL 85725 SIMAO MILLAN, BLAI 5 CA Olesa

CL 85295 THORNE , CHARLIE 5 UE Sants

CL 77118 TOLCHINSKY URIBESALGO, LUCAS 5 AA Catalunya

CL 70702 TOVAL NUÑEZ, MARIO 4 AA Catalunya

CL 72205 VILA I SANCHEZ, ORIOL 5 Cornellà At.

CL 86551 VILA ZAPATER, JAN 5 UA Rubí

CL 74017 VILLA LAVELA, MARC 5 UA Terrassa

CL 85244 VIVES ALONSO , POL 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72627 ZEBERIO DASCA, MIKEL 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet



CL 72382 ABAD MUÑOZ, YERAI 4 CA Gavà

CL 68892 ADELL MARCE, ORIOL 5 CA Sant Just

CL 82149 ALFEREZ ALMADI, SAID 4 UGE Badalona

CL 71565 ALSINA FERNANDEZ, ADRIA 5 CA Canaletes

CL 72848 ALVAREZ MIRON, XAVIER 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86222 ARANDA GARCIA, NILO 5 UGE Badalona

CL 86092 ARJONA SAN SEGUNDO, RAYMOND 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 77231 BAQUES VALLS, MIQUEL 4 CA Laietania

CL 69907 BARINGO MARTINEZ, JUAN 5 AA Catalunya

CL 80512 BAY CHRISTIANS, SEBASTIAN 4 CA Gavà

CL 81350 BIETO MOLINS, ROGER 4 UE Sants

CL 71573 BONCOMPTE DIEZ, POL 4 CA Canaletes

CL 83131 BORRELL RUBIO, NIL 5 CA Laietania

CL 72392 BOURY CEBRIAN, OMAR 5 CA Gavà

CL 86847 BOZA MANRIQUEZ, MARIO 5 CA Laietania

CL 76276 BURGOS PACHERRES, ADRIAN 4 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 79950 CALZADO RUIZ, RAFAEL 5 Martorell AC

CL 77237 CAMPAÑON BERCIS, LUCAS 5 CA Laietania

CL 70325 CASAMADA RIBERA, JAN 4 CA Castellar

CL 80174 CASANELLAS AGOSTO, ERIK 4 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 70625 CASTELL BORRELL, SERGI 5 CA Canaletes

CL 72401 CHERTA CORONA, MARCOS 5 CA Gavà

CL 85187 CIEZAR FERNANDEZ, VICTOR 4 CA Laietania

CL 83652 CISSE VEGA, MARTI 5 AA Catalunya

CL 86503 COMELLA DURAN, IGNACIO 4 Independent Viaró

CL 70201 CORDERO CAZORLA, POL 5 UA Rubí

CL 72555 CRESCENTI SALGUERO, BRUNO 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72404 CUBEDO MACIAN, JOSEP 5 CA Gavà

CL 76812 CUMPLIDO PARDO, POL 4 CA Canaletes

CL 79684 DE ESCARPENTER DE YTUARTE, IKER 5 Independent Viaró

CL 73921 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ALBERT 5 UA Terrassa

CL 68765 ESPEJO GARCIA, IVAN 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 84837 ESSARYATI , NABIL 4 UA Terrassa

CL 75649 FERNANDEZ AMBROSINI, JOAN 4 Independent Viaró

CL 87422 FERNANDEZ BEJARANO, ADRIAN 4 Cornellà At.

CL 70778 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ALEX 4 CA Castellar

CL 76511 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ENRIC 4 UA Terrassa

CL 82258 FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, DANIEL 5 FC Barcelona

CL 70635 FORNOS MARTINEZ, JORDI 5 AA Catalunya

CL 85190 FRIAS VIVES, HERMES 4 CA Laietania

CL 84398 GARCIA DURAN, ALEX 5 CA Gavà

CL 74687 GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARC 4 UGE Badalona

CL 70784 GARCIA MORENO, HUGO 5 CA Castellar

CL 86105 GARCIA ORTIZ, DAVID 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 73811 GOMEZ CARMONA, ADRIAN 5 UA Barberà

CL 71278 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIO 5 CA Laietania

CL 87017 GONZALEZ GARRIGA, SERGI 4 CA Viladecans

600m MASC. AL_IM - 12,55 h.



CL 85579 GONZALEZ LLOBREGAT, RODRIGO 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 72422 GOYARD , GUILHEM 4 CA Gavà

CL 84615 GRIFUL CARBO, GERARD 4 CA Canaletes

CL 75661 GUARNER ESCRIBANO, JAVIER 4 Independent Viaró

CL 74096 HABAS SANCHEZ, HUGO 4 UGE Badalona

CL 83749 HERRANZ PUIG, PAU 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72812 HURTADO RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR 4 CA Sant Just

CL 72892 IBAÑEZ RODRIGUEZ, POL 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 68781 IMPROTA , DANIEL 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 77653 JIMENEZ MAJORAL, VICTOR 4 UGE Badalona

CL 72895 LANCHO IBARRA, PAU 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77486 LASQUIBAR GARCES, VICTOR 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 80819 LISTE HURTADO, RUBEN 4 CA Canaletes

CL 85343 LLORENS CITORES, MIQUEL 4 Cornellà At.

CL 77827 LOPEZ AYALA, JOEL 5 UA Terrassa

CL 73663 LOPEZ SALA, MARC 5 UA Rubí

CL 79453 MAGRO HERNANDEZ, CARLOS 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85088 MARIN MOLINA, MARCOS 4 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 73473 MARQUES DUQUE, UNAI 4 CE Penedès

CL 77702 MARQUEZ LLUMEN, ERIC 5 FC Barcelona

CL 78261 MARTIN RAMOS, NOEL 4 Barcelona At.

CL 70339 MARTINEZ CIURANETA, ARNAU 4 CA Castellar

CL 81022 MARTINEZ GARCIA , SANTOS 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69435 MARTINEZ LLOBET, PERE 5 UA Terrassa

CL 75076 MAS AZPILICUETA, MARTI 5 CA Gavà

CL 76543 MENENDEZ RAMIREZ, PERE 5 UA Terrassa

CL 71620 MESTRE MONFA, CARLES 4 CA Canaletes

CL 85093 MIRANDA DESCALZO, AGUSTIN 4 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 84568 MITCHEL , DAVID 5 AA Catalunya

CL 77279 MITJAVILA CERRATO, MARC 5 CA Castellar

CL 81496 MORENO CALVO, ALEJANDRO 5 AA Catalunya

CL 80776 MORENTE VILLASUR, ADRIA 5 CA Laietania

CL 75610 MOYANO AREVALO, BRUNO 4 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 76632 NAVARRO BALAGUER, GERARD 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 68727 NUÑEZ GRACIA, JOAN 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 77899 PARRA SALA, BERNAT 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 70462 PEREZ GOMEZ, JAN 5 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 69151 PEREZ PARRA, ADRIA 5 CA Montornes

CL 80909 PEREZ VALENCIA, ELOI 4 UA Terrassa

CL 85197 PINEDO HUARCAYA, ROBERTO 4 CA Laietania

CL 72187 PIQUE MORENO, ALEIX 4 Cornellà At.

CL 75669 POSTIGO PICH-AGUILERA, JOSE MARIA 4 Independent Viaró

CL 75670 POSTIGO PICH-AGUILERA, PABLO 5 Independent Viaró

CL 76559 PRATS VILA, JAN 4 UA Terrassa

CL 77107 PROUBASTA PEREZ, MARTI 5 AA Catalunya

CL 74135 PUJOL REVERTER, MATEU 4 UGE Badalona

CL 71313 PUJOL SOLA, GERARD 5 CA Laietania

CL 72305 RAMIREZ CORTES, IZAN 4 CA Montornes



CL 74046 REQUENA COLLADO, JOAN 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 79339 RIBOT BARRADO, PABLO 4 Independent Viaró

CL 74138 RODENAS FERNANDEZ, PAU 4 UGE Badalona

CL 85023 RODRIGUEZ CARRASCO, UNAI 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 80955 RODRIGUEZ FISCHER, MATHIOS 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 74139 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, ERIC 4 UGE Badalona

CL 87256 ROLDAN DE LA ROSA, AITOR 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 81596 ROMERO GOMEZ, HUGO 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 78268 ROSAURA RIERA, ORIOL 5 Barcelona At.

CL 72993 ROZALEN PEREZ, IAN 5 Martorell AC

CL 86116 SALA MORENO, PAU 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86777 SALOMO JORNET, PETROS 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72314 SANCHEZ LOZANO, GERARD 5 CA Montornes

CL 73178 SANCHEZ-GUARDAMINO CANTON, IKER 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 77263 SANS DOMINGO, JAN 4 CA Laietania

CL 83381 SERIÑANA BLEDA, POL 4 FC Barcelona

CL 85725 SIMAO MILLAN, BLAI 5 CA Olesa

CL 86509 TEJERA ESTEVE, MIGUEL 4 Independent Viaró

CL 85295 THORNE , CHARLIE 5 UE Sants

CL 77118 TOLCHINSKY URIBESALGO, LUCAS 5 AA Catalunya

CL 72205 VILA I SANCHEZ, ORIOL 5 Cornellà At.

CL 85244 VIVES ALONSO , POL 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77671 ZARAGOZA PARELLADA, POL 5 UGE Badalona

CL 72627 ZEBERIO DASCA, MIKEL 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet



CL 74740 ALBERTI GARCIA, DIDAC 6 Cornellà At.

CL 87014 ALBRECHTSEN , MARIUS 6 CA Sant Just

CL 87381 ALMENARA LOAYZA, ALEX 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72847 ALVAREZ MIRON, DAVID 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80169 BASSETTI COLL, TRISTAN 7 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 76669 BEJARANO DIAZ, MARTI 7 CA Viladecans

CL 76847 BELLON GIRALT, POL 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72393 BOURY CEBRIAN, ISMAEL 7 CA Gavà

CL 75779 CABRELLES DIESTRE, ALEX 6 FC Barcelona

CL 84385 CARO NAVARRO, GUILLEM 6 CA Gavà

CL 81465 CASALS KISELEV, JOAN 6 AA Catalunya

CL 85066 CASANELLASO AGOSTO, MAX 6 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 77072 CASARES ROQUET, NIL 6 AA Catalunya

CL 87406 CASTRO OLLER, GERARD 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 69919 CONEJERO FRECHILLA, ELOI 6 AA Catalunya

CL 84828 CONEJERO HIDALGO, SAMUEL 6 UA Terrassa

CL 81159 CURTO GARCIA, OSCAR 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 69182 DIAZ BUIL, JAN 6 CA Canaletes

CL 68724 DIAZ RUIZ, ADRIAN 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 86504 DIEZ-CABALLERO MATEOS, SANTIAGO 6 Independent Viaró

CL 78536 ELICES MARTIN, RUBEN 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 72874 FERNANDEZ PERSONAT, JAN 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85906 FERRER LOPEZ, ARNAU 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 76257 FONT GIRONES, GUILLEM 7 Cornellà At.

CL 79674 GADEA ROIS, MARC 7 Martorell AC

CL 76617 GALEOTE CARRO, POL 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76649 GARCIA FUESTE, ARNAU 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 86181 GARCIA GONZALEZ, EDGAR 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 77211 GARCIA GUITART, IZAN 6 CA Viladecans

CL 78574 GARCIA ROMAN, IVAN 7 UA Rubí

CL 76822 GAVALDA SAVA, OSCAR 7 CA Gavà

CL 75806 GOMEZ PAEZ, JOEL 7 Martorell AC

CL 75251 GONZALEZ FLORES, OSCAR 6 Cornellà At.

CL 82856 GONZALEZ PRIETO, MARTIN 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 84559 GUILLAMON CORTES, ERIC 7 AA Catalunya

CL 76317 GUIRAL TREJOS, QUIM 6 CA Gavà

CL 79933 GUTIERREZ HERNANDEZ, ARNAU 7 Martorell AC

CL 75946 ITCHART HORNO, MATHIS 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84406 LANCHARRO ORDOÑEZ, MARC 6 CA Gavà

CL 86441 LAS GONZALEZ-PALACIO, JOAN 6 CA Sant Just

CL 79926 LEAL RAYO, XAVIER 7 Martorell AC

CL 85221 LECHUGA BERROCAL , POL 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72582 LINARES RODRIGUEZ, BOSCO 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 79050 LINARES SORRIBAS, JOEL 7 Cornellà At.

CL 86019 LLOBET COSTA, DALMAU 6 CA Castellar

CL 76324 LOPEZ FERRER, ADRIAN 7 CA Gavà

CL 85554 LOPEZ GARMON, IGNASI 7 FC Barcelona

600m MASC. AL_AM - 12,00 h.



CL 83927 LOPEZ MELENDO, PEP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 80772 MANTE CERVANTES, GUILLEM 6 CA Laietania

CL 85530 MARTIN RAMOS, VICTOR 7 AA Catalunya

CL 84628 MARTINEZ DE LA ROSA, JOEL 6 CA Canaletes

CL 77216 MARTINEZ MIRANDA, ARNAU 7 CA Viladecans

CL 80280 MARTINEZ VALCARCEL, PAU 7 UA Barberà

CL 80688 MARZO VILA, FERRAN 6 Independent Viaró

CL 79124 MATURANA BARCELO, BRUNO 6 CA Canaletes

CL 76691 MICOLAU VENTURA, ASHENAFI 7 CA Sant Just

CL 76217 MILLAN RAMOS, DIEGO 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 76630 MOLINA ESPARTERO, IVAN 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 70340 MOLINS VAL, ROC 7 CA Castellar

CL 68993 MORAGAS SALGADO, JOEL 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82266 MORANCHO BARGAS, BIEL 6 FC Barcelona

CL 75404 MORENO SAL, DANIEL 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85252 NICOLAS SANTOS, RODRIGO 6 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 85308 NIEVES MONTES, CARLOS 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 85296 OBI OKELE, GEORGE 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 78585 OCAÑA FERNANDEZ, ADRIA 7 UA Rubí

CL 79821 ORDOYO CONROY, MAX 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69054 ORTEGA FUENTES, ADRIAN 7 Martorell AC

CL 85309 ORTEGA HERNANDEZ, JOSE 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 76147 PALACIO ARDILES, ALBERTO 7 Martorell AC

CL 84572 PALLARES SAENZ DE SANTAMARIA, ARNAU 6 AA Catalunya

CL 80198 PARIS MILLAS, ARNAU 7 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 77102 PASTOR PEÑA, EDUARD 7 AA Catalunya

CL 77104 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, POL 7 AA Catalunya

CL 83514 PIQUERAS ABILLAR, QUIM 7 UA Terrassa

CL 70463 PITARQUE COSTA, JOAN 6 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 68808 PON INGLADA, MARTI 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 68807 PON NGLADA, ANDONI 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 72299 PORRAL PEREZ, ALEXIS 6 CA Montornes

CL 80690 POSTIGO PICH-AGUILERA, TOMAS 6 Independent Viaró

CL 81593 POZO LORENZO, JOEL 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 87074 PRADO SOLER, MATEU 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 69758 RAFART ARQUES, XAVI 6 FC Barcelona

CL 81867 RAFOLS MARTIN, BIEL 6 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 72306 RAMIREZ CORTES, AARON 6 CA Montornes

CL 74047 REQUENA COLLADO, HUGO 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 83952 RIBAS DEL REY, ADRIA 6 Barcelona At.

CL 82108 RODRIGUEZ SORIANO, DIDAC 6 CA Canaletes

CL 81509 ROMANI ARGUDO, VICTOR 7 AA Catalunya

CL 86210 ROMERO GOMEZ, SANDRO 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 82828 RUIZ GIRALT, ERIK 7 Cornellà At.

CL 74147 RUIZ JIMENEZ, LOPE 6 UGE Badalona

CL 81037 SAEZ GARCIA, ADRIA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82568 SALA MORAN, LUCAS 6 Independent Viaró

CL 80084 SALCEDO GOMEZ, ALDEMAR 6 U Colomenca At.



CL 82169 SANCHEZ PIZARRO, ROMEU 7 UGE Badalona

CL 86252 SANTISTEBAN NIWITINA, MARK 7 UGE Badalona

CL 75600 SEGOVIA VELASCO, PAU 6 UA Rubí

CL 78594 SERRA EMBUENA, JORDI 7 UA Rubí

CL 84879 SERRA PEREZ, SERGI 7 UA Terrassa

CL 79818 SERRALVO LOPEZ, MAURO 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75304 TAMGHART , KHALID 6 Cornellà At.

CL 84188 TEIXIDOR CABRERA, POL 7 UA Barberà

CL 82446 TRIVIÑO MUÑOZ, ADRIA 7 UA Rubí

CL 84886 VILAR ANTON, VICTOR 6 UA Terrassa

CL 77222 VILLALONGA MARTINEZ, ALVARO 7 CA Viladecans



CL 81453 ADAMUZ VIVARACHO, JON 6 AA Catalunya

CL 85264 ADMETLLA CONTRERAS, ROGER 6 CA Laietania

CL 74740 ALBERTI GARCIA, DIDAC 6 Cornellà At.

CL 87381 ALMENARA LOAYZA, ALEX 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72847 ALVAREZ MIRON, DAVID 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82293 ANGUIANO GARCIA, ADRIAN 7 Cornellà At.

CL 79711 ARTIGAS MEDINA, ISAIAS 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 69905 BARCELO CHORRO, ORIOL 6 AA Catalunya

CL 85992 BERTRAN REYES, MARTI 6 CA Castellar

CL 83857 BOUNAB EL HOUATI, WEAM 7 Martorell AC

CL 80937 CAMPOS MENENDEZ, YONE 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 84385 CARO NAVARRO, GUILLEM 6 CA Gavà

CL 81465 CASALS KISELEV, JOAN 6 AA Catalunya

CL 85066 CASANELLASO AGOSTO, MAX 6 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 77072 CASARES ROQUET, NIL 6 AA Catalunya

CL 87040 CASTELLVI BORRAS, LLUC 6 CA Laietania

CL 87406 CASTRO OLLER, GERARD 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 76607 COLOMER LABUTOVA, ERIC 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69919 CONEJERO FRECHILLA, ELOI 6 AA Catalunya

CL 84828 CONEJERO HIDALGO, SAMUEL 6 UA Terrassa

CL 81007 CORIA LARA, PAU 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84549 CRISPINO CHICANO, POL 6 AA Catalunya

CL 74448 CUMPLIDO PARDO, NIL 7 CA Canaletes

CL 81159 CURTO GARCIA, OSCAR 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 69182 DIAZ BUIL, JAN 6 CA Canaletes

CL 78536 ELICES MARTIN, RUBEN 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 78545 ESCARCELLER MARTIN, VICTOR 7 UA Barberà

CL 86258 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS 6 Cornellà At.

CL 82257 FELIU BENAHMADOU, NIL 6 FC Barcelona

CL 75249 FELIU BREÑA, ROBERTO 6 Cornellà At.

CL 82480 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, PAU 6 UA Terrassa

CL 74742 FERNANDEZ MORENO, JOEL 6 Cornellà At.

CL 85906 FERRER LOPEZ, ARNAU 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 77274 FORNELL SORIA, ELOI 6 CA Castellar

CL 82897 FORNS VICIANA, CESAR 6 UA Terrassa

CL 86869 FORTIA RIPOLL, ORIOL 6 AA Catalunya

CL 79674 GADEA ROIS, MARC 7 Martorell AC

CL 79890 GARCIA CASTRO, ALEJANDRO 6 UGE Badalona

CL 86181 GARCIA GONZALEZ, EDGAR 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 78574 GARCIA ROMAN, IVAN 7 UA Rubí

CL 75806 GOMEZ PAEZ, JOEL 7 Martorell AC

CL 76260 GONZALEZ ABRIL, MARIO 6 Cornellà At.

CL 69078 GONZALEZ BOSCH, EUDALD 6 FC Barcelona

CL 82856 GONZALEZ PRIETO, MARTIN 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 84559 GUILLAMON CORTES, ERIC 7 AA Catalunya

CL 76318 GUTIERREZ CASADO, ADAM 6 CA Gavà

CL 79933 GUTIERREZ HERNANDEZ, ARNAU 7 Martorell AC

60m tanques (0,50) MASC. AL_AM - 9,30 h.



CL 69422 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HUGO 7 UA Terrassa

CL 83607 JULIA IZEVBIGIE, IVAN 6 FC Barcelona

CL 84566 KUVALOLIN , GEORGY 6 AA Catalunya

CL 86441 LAS GONZALEZ-PALACIO, JOAN 6 CA Sant Just

CL 79926 LEAL RAYO, XAVIER 7 Martorell AC

CL 85221 LECHUGA BERROCAL , POL 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72582 LINARES RODRIGUEZ, BOSCO 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 80049 LLEIXA NUÑEZ, ALEX 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 86019 LLOBET COSTA, DALMAU 6 CA Castellar

CL 85554 LOPEZ GARMON, IGNASI 7 FC Barcelona

CL 76468 LOPEZ SIMO, JAN 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 80772 MANTE CERVANTES, GUILLEM 6 CA Laietania

CL 80525 MARTIN BERNALEZ, MARIO 6 CA Gavà

CL 85530 MARTIN RAMOS, VICTOR 7 AA Catalunya

CL 80280 MARTINEZ VALCARCEL, PAU 7 UA Barberà

CL 76690 MAZANA TRUJILLO, ALVARO 7 CA Sant Just

CL 69761 MICHEL GODIN, ISAMBE 6 FC Barcelona

CL 79759 MIRAS GARRIGOS, ALAN 7 UA Rubí

CL 76630 MOLINA ESPARTERO, IVAN 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85283 MOLINER PARDO, PERE 7 CA Laietania

CL 70340 MOLINS VAL, ROC 7 CA Castellar

CL 85229 MONTERO DE GEA , LUCAS 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80951 MONTEYS RIERA, MAX 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 75404 MORENO SAL, DANIEL 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85308 NIEVES MONTES, CARLOS 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 76471 NOGUERA GIRALT, JOAN 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 69054 ORTEGA FUENTES, ADRIAN 7 Martorell AC

CL 85309 ORTEGA HERNANDEZ, JOSE 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 76147 PALACIO ARDILES, ALBERTO 7 Martorell AC

CL 74459 PAPASIDERO LAGUNA, LUCA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 80198 PARIS MILLAS, ARNAU 7 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 80952 PARRA SALA, PAU 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 77102 PASTOR PEÑA, EDUARD 7 AA Catalunya

CL 76654 PEREA COTS, LLUC 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 74131 PEREZ RAMOS, HECTOR 6 UGE Badalona

CL 77104 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, POL 7 AA Catalunya

CL 75402 PERONA TARRAGO, PAU 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83514 PIQUERAS ABILLAR, QUIM 7 UA Terrassa

CL 72299 PORRAL PEREZ, ALEXIS 6 CA Montornes

CL 69757 QUERALT GARRIDO, JOSEPH 7 FC Barcelona

CL 72607 RAIGADA DURAN, AITOR 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 74047 REQUENA COLLADO, HUGO 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 69950 RIBA ALCON, ABEL 6 AA Catalunya

CL 82108 RODRIGUEZ SORIANO, DIDAC 6 CA Canaletes

CL 81509 ROMANI ARGUDO, VICTOR 7 AA Catalunya

CL 82828 RUIZ GIRALT, ERIK 7 Cornellà At.

CL 74147 RUIZ JIMENEZ, LOPE 6 UGE Badalona

CL 81037 SAEZ GARCIA, ADRIA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro



CL 80084 SALCEDO GOMEZ, ALDEMAR 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 82169 SANCHEZ PIZARRO, ROMEU 7 UGE Badalona

CL 86601 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, LEO 7 CA Laietania

CL 80963 SANTAMARIA BORGES, LUCAS 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 82274 SANTIAGO GARCIA, JOEL 7 FC Barcelona

CL 86252 SANTISTEBAN NIWITINA, MARK 7 UGE Badalona

CL 82275 SENESI ALADJEM, OSCAR 6 FC Barcelona

CL 84879 SERRA PEREZ, SERGI 7 UA Terrassa

CL 79818 SERRALVO LOPEZ, MAURO 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 70301 SHARMA , NIL 6 AA Catalunya

CL 83488 SITJA OGANDO, XANDRI 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 70598 SUMELL GARCIA, AKETZA 6 UA Rubí

CL 82446 TRIVIÑO MUÑOZ, ADRIA 7 UA Rubí

CL 79347 URVICH BLEDA, JAVIER 6 CA Laietania

CL 82279 VAN DROOGE VIVES, BERNAT 6 FC Barcelona

CL 84882 VELA FLORO, MARC 7 UA Terrassa

CL 76271 VIDAL GORDITO, GAEL 7 Cornellà At.

CL 84886 VILAR ANTON, VICTOR 6 UA Terrassa

CL 86119 VILLALBA VILLENA, AARON 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 82133 YUSTE PEREZ, UNAI 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet



CL 77066 ALONSO LATORRE, POL 7 AA Catalunya

CL 79711 ARTIGAS MEDINA, ISAIAS 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 76847 BELLON GIRALT, POL 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 85992 BERTRAN REYES, MARTI 6 CA Castellar

CL 80513 BRULLAS MORENO, MARTI 6 CA Gavà

CL 80937 CAMPOS MENENDEZ, YONE 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 69111 CAPARROS MONTERO, PAU 7 CA Montornes

CL 69182 DIAZ BUIL, JAN 6 CA Canaletes

CL 75249 FELIU BREÑA, ROBERTO 6 Cornellà At.

CL 76257 FONT GIRONES, GUILLEM 7 Cornellà At.

CL 77274 FORNELL SORIA, ELOI 6 CA Castellar

CL 76649 GARCIA FUESTE, ARNAU 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 78574 GARCIA ROMAN, IVAN 7 UA Rubí

CL 84556 GARRIDO GENTSCH, LUKAS 7 AA Catalunya

CL 76822 GAVALDA SAVA, OSCAR 7 CA Gavà

CL 83035 GIL GONZALEZ, UNAI 7 CA Montornes

CL 69078 GONZALEZ BOSCH, EUDALD 6 FC Barcelona

CL 75251 GONZALEZ FLORES, OSCAR 6 Cornellà At.

CL 76317 GUIRAL TREJOS, QUIM 6 CA Gavà

CL 76318 GUTIERREZ CASADO, ADAM 6 CA Gavà

CL 75946 ITCHART HORNO, MATHIS 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84566 KUVALOLIN , GEORGY 6 AA Catalunya

CL 83927 LOPEZ MELENDO, PEP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 76468 LOPEZ SIMO, JAN 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 77091 MALET ARMENGOL, ROC 6 AA Catalunya

CL 80525 MARTIN BERNALEZ, MARIO 6 CA Gavà

CL 77216 MARTINEZ MIRANDA, ARNAU 7 CA Viladecans

CL 76690 MAZANA TRUJILLO, ALVARO 7 CA Sant Just

CL 76265 MELIA CASABON, ERIC 7 Cornellà At.

CL 76691 MICOLAU VENTURA, ASHENAFI 7 CA Sant Just

CL 79759 MIRAS GARRIGOS, ALAN 7 UA Rubí

CL 80951 MONTEYS RIERA, MAX 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 68993 MORAGAS SALGADO, JOEL 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76471 NOGUERA GIRALT, JOAN 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 79821 ORDOYO CONROY, MAX 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 74459 PAPASIDERO LAGUNA, LUCA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 74744 PARRA QUISPE, JOSEP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 80952 PARRA SALA, PAU 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 85233 PATRON LOPEZ, JAVIER 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81501 PAYO ACEDO, OSCAR 6 AA Catalunya

CL 74131 PEREZ RAMOS, HECTOR 6 UGE Badalona

CL 69758 RAFART ARQUES, XAVI 6 FC Barcelona

CL 72607 RAIGADA DURAN, AITOR 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 80384 REVILLA TORRENT, ISMAEL LUNTAM 7 CA Sant Just

CL 69950 RIBA ALCON, ABEL 6 AA Catalunya

CL 83952 RIBAS DEL REY, ADRIA 6 Barcelona At.

CL 82108 RODRIGUEZ SORIANO, DIDAC 6 CA Canaletes

Alçada MASC. AL_AM - 12,00 h.



CL 82339 SALVADOR GOMEZ, MARC 6 Cornellà At.

CL 85286 SANS DOMINGO, MAX 6 CA Laietania

CL 80963 SANTAMARIA BORGES, LUCAS 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 83227 SAUMELL AMBROSIO, ENZO 6 CA Castellar

CL 78594 SERRA EMBUENA, JORDI 7 UA Rubí

CL 83488 SITJA OGANDO, XANDRI 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 86118 SURIÑACH BARRUBES, PAU 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86119 VILLALBA VILLENA, AARON 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 82133 YUSTE PEREZ, UNAI 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet



CL 71565 ALSINA FERNANDEZ, ADRIA 5 CA Canaletes

CL 73055 ANDRES VILA, IKER 5 CA Mollet

CL 77870 BALDI GARCIA, GUILLEM 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 77871 BALDI GARCIA, ISAAC 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 70613 BATISTE RAMON, TARIKU 4 CA Canaletes

CL 70625 CASTELL BORRELL, SERGI 5 CA Canaletes

CL 80783 COROMINAS BRULLET, OT 4 CA Laietania

CL 76812 CUMPLIDO PARDO, POL 4 CA Canaletes

CL 73921 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ALBERT 5 UA Terrassa

CL 79461 FERNANDEZ ARANDA, DAVID 4 CA Castellar

CL 77827 LOPEZ AYALA, JOEL 5 UA Terrassa

CL 73098 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, POL 4 CA Mollet

CL 70801 MARTINEZ TASIES, OLEGUER 4 CA Castellar

CL 69442 MEYA MOLINA, MARC 5 UA Terrassa

CL 73983 PRIEGO CAZORLA, ADRIAN 5 UA Terrassa

CL 78270 SANNINO MEZQUITA, SIMO 5 Barcelona At.

CL 74017 VILLA LAVELA, MARC 5 UA Terrassa

CL 80513 BRULLAS MORENO, MARTI 6 CA Gavà

CL 74448 CUMPLIDO PARDO, NIL 7 CA Canaletes

CL 82257 FELIU BENAHMADOU, NIL 6 FC Barcelona

CL 69422 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HUGO 7 UA Terrassa

CL 82265 MARTINEZ AIGUADE, ORIOL 6 FC Barcelona

CL 85233 PATRON LOPEZ, JAVIER 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81501 PAYO ACEDO, OSCAR 6 AA Catalunya

CL 70598 SUMELL GARCIA, AKETZA 6 UA Rubí

CL 86118 SURIÑACH BARRUBES, PAU 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 75304 TAMGHART , KHALID 6 Cornellà At.

CL 82279 VAN DROOGE VIVES, BERNAT 6 FC Barcelona

Perxa MASC. AL_IM - 12,00 h.

Perxa MASC. AL_AM -9,30 h.



CL 84152 AGUILERA HERMOSA, ARIEL 8 UA Barberà

CL 81853 AGUT VALENTIN, ERIC 8 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 76863 ANCIONES MENCHEN, AARON 8 UA Barberà

CL 81459 BARCELO LA ROSA, JOAQUIM 8 AA Catalunya

CL 87432 BASQUET MUNIENTE, GAEL 8 Cornellà At.

CL 69700 BURREL HOFFMANN, JOEL 8 CA Laietania

CL 81856 CARRASCO HERNANDEZ, AITOR 8 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 87073 CARRASCO TERUEL, KEVIN 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 81464 CARRES CRUZ, ARNAU 8 AA Catalunya

CL 80263 CASTRO BALDOVINO, PAU 8 UA Barberà

CL 81857 CATALAN JIMENEZ, NIL 8 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 77269 CIRERA FERNANDEZ, MARCEL 8 CA Castellar

CL 76605 COLL SUNYER, GUIU 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81009 DEL RIO SANTAMARIA, SERGI 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81469 DELGADO COTELO, AXEL 8 AA Catalunya

CL 85004 DOMINGUEZ CRUZ, ALEX 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 76508 ENRIQUE AMADES, MARC 8 UA Terrassa

CL 85804 ESPINAGOSA QUINTANA , NIL QUIANG 8 CA Igualada

CL 82432 FERNANDEZ RIVERA, AXEL 8 UA Rubí

CL 85074 FONSECA RIBAS, POL 8 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 82296 GALAN RODRIGUEZ, ALEIX 8 Cornellà At.

CL 76618 GARCIA RICO, JOEL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86532 GARCIA TOBI, JUAN 8 UA Rubí

CL 80271 GOMEZ CARMONA, JOAN 8 UA Barberà

CL 85081 GONZALEZ PEREGRINA, ASIER 8 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 82910 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, ALEX 8 UA Barberà

CL 80847 HERBERA MELLADO, ORIOL 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 81016 HERNANDEZ CORTES, ASIER 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84365 HERNANDEZ PEREZ, MARC 8 Martorell AC

CL 70577 IBAÑEZ VENTAJA, ISAAC 8 UA Barberà

CL 86106 JARAMILLO DOMENECH, JOAQUIM 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86626 LAPREA MARTINEZ, POL 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 85219 LASTRAS RADRESA , GABRIEL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82088 LAZARO BARRAZA, GAEL 8 CA Canaletes

CL 84170 LEAL RUIZ, ORIOL 8 UA Barberà

CL 81490 LINARES PAVO, LEO 8 AA Catalunya

CL 77574 LLOBET COSTA, JOAN 8 CA Castellar

CL 86168 LLORENÇ ALIAGA, MARIO 8 CA Laietania

CL 80275 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, ALEX 8 UA Barberà

CL 86349 LOPEZ VILARDELL, MARC 8 UA Terrassa

CL 80209 MALLORCA SIERRA, OWEN 8 Cornellà At.

CL 85281 MAÑE ALMIÑANA, ERIC 8 CA Laietania

CL 85228 MARQUET COLLS , ALEX 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86780 MARTI CARTOY, MIQUEL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

Llargada MASC. AL_BM -14,10

GRUP 1

GRUP 2



CL 82264 MARTINEZ AIGUADE, POL 8 FC Barcelona

CL 81498 NOVOA DE MANUEL, POL 8 AA Catalunya

CL 69147 PARRA GARCIA, MARTIN 8 CA Montornes

CL 84370 PEÑA GUERRERO, PAU 8 Martorell AC

CL 81030 PEREIRA SANCHEZ, RUBEN 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69971 PEREZ PIQUERAS, MAX 8 CA Laietania

CL 86438 PERIS PIQUERAS, ARNAU 8 CA Sant Just

CL 80289 PESQUER PALMA, IZAN 8 UA Barberà

CL 87273 PICAZO GARCIA, ARNAU 8 CA Viladecans

CL 81188 REDONDO LACAL, ERIC 8 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 87075 SALA MORENO, MARTI 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86778 SANTOS ALVAREZ, ALEIX 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 85242 SESE MARCER, URIEL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85290 VALERO TIRADO, ARNAU 8 CA Laietania

CL 84375 VIDAL PINO, MARTI 8 Martorell AC

CL 80724 ACEBEDO CARLOS, YAGO 9 CA Montornes

CL 85609 ALVAREZ CARRASCO, BIEL 9 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 77643 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, ARNAU 9 UGE Badalona

CL 82150 ANTON ZAMORA, ARNAU 9 UGE Badalona

CL 82061 BALUNEK , ALESSANDRO 9 CA Canaletes

CL 82593 BORRUEL CEPERO, LLUIS 9 CA Canaletes

CL 84252 BUJALANCE MORENO, ELOI 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 85694 CAMERO JIMENEZ, PAU 9 CA Olesa

CL 76609 COLOMER LABUTOVA, LLUC 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86865 DOS SANTOS TRUCIDO, ADRIEL 9 Cornellà At.

CL 80830 ELICES MARTIN, IVAN 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 80733 FLORES HUERTA, XAVIER 9 CA Montornes

CL 76616 FUENTES SORIANO, JOSEP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77276 GIL PEREZ, MARC 9 CA Castellar

CL 82840 GIMENEZ CARAZO, MARC 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 84742 GIMENEZ CARRERA, IZAN 9 CA Montornes

CL 84051 GIMENEZ SARAVIA, ORIOL 9 Cornellà At.

CL 82157 GONZALEZ CASTELLS, GERARD 9 UGE Badalona

CL 78333 GUERRERO INOUE, LEO 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 83641 GUIRAO SIMARRO, NIL 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83642 GUIRAO SIMARRO, PAU 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77888 GUZMAN GONZALEZ, JOAN BOUBACAR 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 85420 HERRERA VICENTE, GERARD 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 76624 ITCHART HOMO, LUCA 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80052 MACIAS ROLDAN, ORIOL 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 84054 MANCHA PLADEMUNT, EDGAR 9 Cornellà At.

CL 81320 MARTIN ADROBAN, ROGER 9 CA Castellar

GRUP 3



CL 85332 MARTINEZ MIRANDA, ORIOL 9 CA Viladecans

CL 76631 MOLINA ESPARTERO, DANIEL 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85373 MONTESINOS ROMERO, XAVIER 9 CA Sant Just

CL 86539 NADAL HUMBERT, ROC 9 UA Rubí

CL 85310 ORTEGA HERNANDEZ, SAMUEL 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 84059 PALOU BESORA, MAGI 9 Cornellà At.

CL 77504 PEREZ GASCON, LUIS 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 76229 PIÑERO GOMEZ, JORGE 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 85102 PORTA LEGUEY, ARTUR 9 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 78555 RAMON CONSUL, MARC 9 UA Barberà

CL 84063 REY OSUNA, CARLOS 9 Cornellà At.

CL 79328 ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA, HECTOR 9 CA Canaletes

CL 85439 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, ISMAEL 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 76233 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, CARLOS 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 80293 RUIZ ARIAS, QUIM 9 UA Barberà

CL 76640 RUIZ LEON, VICTOR 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80962 SANAHUJA DELGADO, GERARD 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 81039 SANCHEZ COROMINAS, PAU 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84374 SERNA VERA, MAYCKEL GABRIEL 9 Martorell AC

CL 87156 SIRVENT MALLOL, ALEX 9 UA Rubí

CL 86548 TAKATSU PEDRERO, PEDRO 9 UA Rubí

CL 86879 TITUAÑA TICCICURO, DIEGO FABIAN 9 UA Barberà

CL 82825 TORRES REINA, GERARD 9 Martorell AC

CL 87077 VALUREANU CIUCA, MARC 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 85622 VAZQUEZ NUÑEZ, ERIC 9 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 79401 ZURITA CARBO, ALEIX 9 UGE Badalona

GRUP 4



CL 72382 ABAD MUÑOZ, YERAI 4 CA Gavà

CL 81350 BIETO MOLINS, ROGER 4 UE Sants

CL 69066 BRESCO BALLESTER, MIQUEL 4 CA Gavà

CL 81055 CABRE VERGES, PAU 4 Barcelona At.

CL 85187 CIEZAR FERNANDEZ, VICTOR 4 CA Laietania

CL 76594 COLL SUNYER, ISSAC 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80783 COROMINAS BRULLET, OT 4 CA Laietania

CL 85406 DE VICENTE TUTORCASTILLO, ENRIQUE 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 79461 FERNANDEZ ARANDA, DAVID 4 CA Castellar

CL 70778 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ALEX 4 CA Castellar

CL 85190 FRIAS VIVES, HERMES 4 CA Laietania

CL 86103 GARCIA ALCARRIA, JOSEP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 74687 GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARC 4 UGE Badalona

CL 71601 GOMEZ VERDUGO, ARNAU 4 CA Canaletes

CL 83749 HERRANZ PUIG, PAU 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72892 IBAÑEZ RODRIGUEZ, POL 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77486 LASQUIBAR GARCES, VICTOR 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 79453 MAGRO HERNANDEZ, CARLOS 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 70801 MARTINEZ TASIES, OLEGUER 4 CA Castellar

CL 71620 MESTRE MONFA, CARLES 4 CA Canaletes

CL 78533 MOSQUERA LEGIDO, GERARD 4 AA Catalunya

CL 78323 MUÑOZ CABRERA, SANTIAGO 4 Cornellà At.

CL 77900 PECANINS CASANOVAS, CARLOS 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 72187 PIQUE MORENO, ALEIX 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72305 RAMIREZ CORTES, IZAN 4 CA Montornes

CL 86114 RIBAS VILLAR, SAMUEL 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 77260 ROCA VIDAL, GUILLEM 4 CA Laietania

CL 74139 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, ERIC 4 UGE Badalona

CL 68642 RUIZ CAZAÑEZ, SAUL 4 Barcelona At.

CL 82864 SANCHEZ ROJANO, IKER 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 77263 SANS DOMINGO, JAN 4 CA Laietania

CL 69477 SARRATE NEJJARI, ADAM 4 UA Terrassa

CL 85244 VIVES ALONSO , POL 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72627 ZEBERIO DASCA, MIKEL 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72392 BOURY CEBRIAN, OMAR 5 CA Gavà

CL 70625 CASTELL BORRELL, SERGI 5 CA Canaletes

CL 83652 CISSE VEGA, MARTI 5 AA Catalunya

CL 70201 CORDERO CAZORLA, POL 5 UA Rubí

CL 82258 FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, DANIEL 5 FC Barcelona

CL 69923 FRANCO PLA, JAN 5 AA Catalunya

CL 84398 GARCIA DURAN, ALEX 5 CA Gavà

CL 73811 GOMEZ CARMONA, ADRIAN 5 UA Barberà

CL 80946 GUTIERREZ BLAYA, ADRIA 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 72895 LANCHO IBARRA, PAU 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

Triple INFANTIL MASC. AL_IM -11,20 h.

GRUP 1

GRUP 2



CL 73663 LOPEZ SALA, MARC 5 UA Rubí

CL 69435 MARTINEZ LLOBET, PERE 5 UA Terrassa

CL 75076 MAS AZPILICUETA, MARTI 5 CA Gavà

CL 69442 MEYA MOLINA, MARC 5 UA Terrassa

CL 76632 NAVARRO BALAGUER, GERARD 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80955 RODRIGUEZ FISCHER, MATHIOS 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 86116 SALA MORENO, PAU 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86777 SALOMO JORNET, PETROS 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet



CL 81453 ADAMUZ VIVARACHO, JON 6 AA Catalunya

CL 85264 ADMETLLA CONTRERAS, ROGER 6 CA Laietania

CL 87014 ALBRECHTSEN , MARIUS 6 CA Sant Just

CL 69905 BARCELO CHORRO, ORIOL 6 AA Catalunya

CL 87040 CASTELLVI BORRAS, LLUC 6 CA Laietania

CL 76607 COLOMER LABUTOVA, ERIC 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84549 CRISPINO CHICANO, POL 6 AA Catalunya

CL 69182 DIAZ BUIL, JAN 6 CA Canaletes

CL 86258 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS 6 Cornellà At.

CL 82480 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, PAU 6 UA Terrassa

CL 74742 FERNANDEZ MORENO, JOEL 6 Cornellà At.

CL 82897 FORNS VICIANA, CESAR 6 UA Terrassa

CL 86869 FORTIA RIPOLL, ORIOL 6 AA Catalunya

CL 76617 GALEOTE CARRO, POL 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75315 GARCIA BARBERO, HUGO 6 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 79890 GARCIA CASTRO, ALEJANDRO 6 UGE Badalona

CL 75251 GONZALEZ FLORES, OSCAR 6 Cornellà At.

CL 83607 JULIA IZEVBIGIE, IVAN 6 FC Barcelona

CL 84406 LANCHARRO ORDOÑEZ, MARC 6 CA Gavà

CL 77091 MALET ARMENGOL, ROC 6 AA Catalunya

CL 82265 MARTINEZ AIGUADE, ORIOL 6 FC Barcelona

CL 84628 MARTINEZ DE LA ROSA, JOEL 6 CA Canaletes

CL 69761 MICHEL GODIN, ISAMBE 6 FC Barcelona

CL 84572 PALLARES SAENZ DE SANTAMARIA, ARNAU 6 AA Catalunya

CL 83061 PANDEY BERROJO, DAVID 6 CA Sant Just

CL 74744 PARRA QUISPE, JOSEP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 72306 RAMIREZ CORTES, AARON 6 CA Montornes

CL 83952 RIBAS DEL REY, ADRIA 6 Barcelona At.

CL 82339 SALVADOR GOMEZ, MARC 6 Cornellà At.

CL 85286 SANS DOMINGO, MAX 6 CA Laietania

CL 82275 SENESI ALADJEM, OSCAR 6 FC Barcelona

CL 70301 SHARMA , NIL 6 AA Catalunya

CL 77066 ALONSO LATORRE, POL 7 AA Catalunya

CL 82293 ANGUIANO GARCIA, ADRIAN 7 Cornellà At.

CL 80169 BASSETTI COLL, TRISTAN 7 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 83857 BOUNAB EL HOUATI, WEAM 7 Martorell AC

CL 72393 BOURY CEBRIAN, ISMAEL 7 CA Gavà

CL 85266 BOZA MANRIQUEZ, HUGO 7 CA Laietania

CL 68967 CALVACHE ALVAREZ, MANEL 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69111 CAPARROS MONTERO, PAU 7 CA Montornes

CL 80731 CASTRO GARCIA, ALEIX 7 CA Montornes

CL 81007 CORIA LARA, PAU 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 78545 ESCARCELLER MARTIN, VICTOR 7 UA Barberà

CL 79674 GADEA ROIS, MARC 7 Martorell AC

Pilota (250g) MASC. AL_AM - 9,30 h.

GRUP 2

GRUP 1



CL 84556 GARRIDO GENTSCH, LUKAS 7 AA Catalunya

CL 83035 GIL GONZALEZ, UNAI 7 CA Montornes

CL 75806 GOMEZ PAEZ, JOEL 7 Martorell AC

CL 79933 GUTIERREZ HERNANDEZ, ARNAU 7 Martorell AC

CL 79926 LEAL RAYO, XAVIER 7 Martorell AC

CL 79050 LINARES SORRIBAS, JOEL 7 Cornellà At.

CL 76324 LOPEZ FERRER, ADRIAN 7 CA Gavà

CL 83927 LOPEZ MELENDO, PEP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 76265 MELIA CASABON, ERIC 7 Cornellà At.

CL 76217 MILLAN RAMOS, DIEGO 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 85229 MONTERO DE GEA , LUCAS 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69054 ORTEGA FUENTES, ADRIAN 7 Martorell AC

CL 76147 PALACIO ARDILES, ALBERTO 7 Martorell AC

CL 75402 PERONA TARRAGO, PAU 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 68808 PON INGLADA, MARTI 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 68807 PON NGLADA, ANDONI 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 69757 QUERALT GARRIDO, JOSEPH 7 FC Barcelona

CL 80384 REVILLA TORRENT, ISMAEL LUNTAM 7 CA Sant Just

CL 86601 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, LEO 7 CA Laietania

CL 82274 SANTIAGO GARCIA, JOEL 7 FC Barcelona

CL 84188 TEIXIDOR CABRERA, POL 7 UA Barberà

CL 84882 VELA FLORO, MARC 7 UA Terrassa

CL 76271 VIDAL GORDITO, GAEL 7 Cornellà At.



CL 75169 ALCAIDE ORTEGA, PAU 4 Cornellà At.

CL 82149 ALFEREZ ALMADI, SAID 4 UGE Badalona

CL 77231 BAQUES VALLS, MIQUEL 4 CA Laietania

CL 84546 BARCELO CAÑADILLA, MARC 4 AA Catalunya

CL 70613 BATISTE RAMON, TARIKU 4 CA Canaletes

CL 76594 COLL SUNYER, ISSAC 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87422 FERNANDEZ BEJARANO, ADRIAN 4 Cornellà At.

CL 71838 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, POL 4 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 86103 GARCIA ALCARRIA, JOSEP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72166 GARCIA GARCIA, DIEGO 4 Cornellà At.

CL 86105 GARCIA ORTIZ, DAVID 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 71842 GOMEZ PEREZ, ROGER 4 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 71601 GOMEZ VERDUGO, ARNAU 4 CA Canaletes

CL 72422 GOYARD , GUILHEM 4 CA Gavà

CL 74096 HABAS SANCHEZ, HUGO 4 UGE Badalona

CL 72812 HURTADO RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR 4 CA Sant Just

CL 77653 JIMENEZ MAJORAL, VICTOR 4 UGE Badalona

CL 81022 MARTINEZ GARCIA , SANTOS 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 70801 MARTINEZ TASIES, OLEGUER 4 CA Castellar

CL 71620 MESTRE MONFA, CARLES 4 CA Canaletes

CL 72985 MIRET BARRULL, ARNAU 4 Martorell AC

CL 84057 MOGAS MORALES, ORIOL 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72284 MOLINA FERNANDEZ, VICTOR 4 CA Montornes

CL 76223 NOGUERA GALERA, GUILLERMO 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 71630 OBRERO GRANADA, ERIK 4 CA Canaletes

CL 81113 OLLE SUST, ERIC 4 Barcelona At.

CL 85197 PINEDO HUARCAYA, ROBERTO 4 CA Laietania

CL 75429 PINTOR CRIADO, OSCAR 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 86114 RIBAS VILLAR, SAMUEL 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 74138 RODENAS FERNANDEZ, PAU 4 UGE Badalona

CL 82864 SANCHEZ ROJANO, IKER 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 83318 ABOYTEZ RODA, CARLOS TENOCH 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 68892 ADELL MARCE, ORIOL 5 CA Sant Just

CL 71565 ALSINA FERNANDEZ, ADRIA 5 CA Canaletes

CL 72848 ALVAREZ MIRON, XAVIER 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86092 ARJONA SAN SEGUNDO, RAYMOND 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 83131 BORRELL RUBIO, NIL 5 CA Laietania

CL 84996 BORRELL SOLER, MARC 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 82851 CAMATS GARCIA, ALEIX 5 CA Olesa

CL 76184 CHITO BACA, MARCOS 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 83002 LERMA ARNES, ALBERT 5 Martorell AC

CL 76034 LERMA ARNES, XAVIER 5 Martorell AC

CL 69435 MARTINEZ LLOBET, PERE 5 UA Terrassa

CL 84058 MONTES LOPEZ, DANIEL 5 Cornellà At.

GRUP 2004-11,45 h.

GRUP 2005-13,00 h.

Disc (800g) MASC._IM 



CL 85907 MORILLA TORRES, IVAN 5 CA Sant Boi

CL 80948 NOGUES JOHANSON, ERIC 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 87256 ROLDAN DE LA ROSA, AITOR 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 78270 SANNINO MEZQUITA, SIMO 5 Barcelona At.

CL 76039 SCHLUESCHE GONZALEZ, SIDNEY 5 Martorell AC

CL 85725 SIMAO MILLAN, BLAI 5 CA Olesa

CL 85329 UREÑA PRIETO, ISAAC 5 CA Viladecans

CL 77671 ZARAGOZA PARELLADA, POL 5 UGE Badalona



CL 80999 ADALID SORIANO, HELENA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73787 ALBARRAN ROCA, IRENE 8 UA Barberà

CL 81454 ALFONSO FALGOSA, PAULA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 84545 AMEZQUITA CHUQUIZAN, PAULA 9 AA Catalunya

CL 77675 ARENAS ROMAN, MARIONA 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86226 ASENSIO GARCIA, ANGELINA 8 UGE Badalona

CL 81460 BARINGO MARTINEZ, MARTA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76169 BARRANCO FERNANDEZ, PAULA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 81001 BELARHZAL FERNANDEZ, SALMA 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87316 BENAVENTE DARRIBA, MARTINA 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 85956 BONILLA PUJOL, LAIA 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 84155 BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ, JUDIT 8 UA Barberà

CL 84592 CAMPBELL ROGGER BUTLER, LOLA 9 CA Canaletes

CL 85903 CAMPS RAMALLO, BERTA 9 AA Catalunya

CL 80764 CASAS BERMUDEZ, ARIADNA 8 CA Laietania

CL 81466 CERVANTES GARCIA, JULIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76610 COLOMER LABUTOVA, CARLOTA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76611 CORTES FERNANDEZ, LEYRE 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81158 CURTO GARCIA, ADRIANA 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 79924 DEL CAMPO BESTEIRO, INGRID 9 Martorell AC

CL 84550 DIAZ SANCHEZ, AMINA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 86528 DUBLINO TAPIADOR, EMMA 9 UA Rubí

CL 85209 ESTRADA VILA , BRUNA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80762 EZZAAARY , JANNAT 9 CA Laietania

CL 85073 FERNANDEZ CASTELLS, EUGENIA 8 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 84838 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, ANDREA 8 UA Terrassa

CL 84839 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, CARLA 9 UA Terrassa

CL 84050 FERNANDEZ MORENO, AINA 9 Cornellà At.

CL 81479 FERNANDEZ SOTOCA, MARIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 86004 FRANCH MIRAS, MAR 9 CA Castellar

CL 81481 FRANCO PLA, JUDIT 8 AA Catalunya

CL 80734 GALLARDO BORIS, CARLA 8 CA Montornes

CL 86104 GARCIA ALCARRIA, LAIA 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 82451 GARCIA ALMAGRO, MARIA 8 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 86530 GARCIA ROMERO, LUCIA 9 UA Rubí

CL 83062 GARRIDO GARCIA, LAURA 8 CA Sant Just

CL 81482 GARRIDO RUBIO, IRENE 8 AA Catalunya

CL 84557 GASCON CARO, JIMENA 9 AA Catalunya

CL 87299 GOMEZ RAMIREZ, CLAUDIA 9 CA Montornes

CL 85215 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, ABRIL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86187 GONZALEZ LARA, JIMENA 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 84845 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, MARIA 8 UA Terrassa

CL 85360 GRACIA CELADES, JULIA 8 CA Sant Just

CL 84616 GRIFUL CARBO, MARINA 9 CA Canaletes

CL 76204 GUILLEN NAVALON, DIANA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 85276 GUILLEN PALLARES, MAR 8 CA Laietania

CL 85084 GUMBAU DIAZ, CARLOTA 8 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

60m FEM. AL_BF -14,10 h.



CL 85970 GUTIERREZ BLAYA, ANNA 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 81484 GUTIERREZ SABATE, ABRIL 8 AA Catalunya

CL 86014 HERNANDEZ MURILLO, IRATI 8 CA Castellar

CL 84564 JOVER SERRANO, NOA 9 AA Catalunya

CL 85222 LECHUGA BERROCAL , AINA 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84621 LINARES TEIXIDO, ELIA 9 CA Canaletes

CL 85223 LOBATO DURAN, PAULA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83327 LOPEZ BORREGO, LUCIA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 81019 LOZANO LEON, LEYRE 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87454 MAKALO ROIG, AISA 8 Cornellà At.

CL 85226 MALLO TAVARES, CLAUDIA 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87039 MANTE CERVANTES, NORA 9 CA Laietania

CL 83572 MARTIN VENTOSA, AINA 9 UA Terrassa

CL 81021 MARTINEZ GARCIA, ELENA 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80895 MARTINEZ HERRAIZ, CARLA 8 UA Terrassa

CL 76998 MARTINEZ PEREZ, GALA 9 CA Montornes

CL 82518 MASIA GALLEGO, ANDREA 8 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 81352 MAXIMO BETANCOURT, TESSA 8 UE Sants

CL 81495 MORAN MAYGUA, MARIA 8 FC Barcelona

CL 85555 MORANCHO VARGAS, VERA 8 FC Barcelona

CL 83329 MORENO MARTIN, BERTA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 85710 MOYA BATHAMI, MIRIAM 8 CA Olesa

CL 80903 MUÑOZ TORNER, CLAUDIA 9 UA Terrassa

CL 86027 ORTUÑO VALLBONA, IVET 9 CA Castellar

CL 81592 PANICELLO TORRES, CARLA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 85089 PASTRANA MARTINEZ, MARTA 8 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 80073 PEREZ GARCIA, LAIA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 77901 PEREZ MOLTO, AINHOA 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 77006 PEREZ PARRA, PAULA 9 CA Montornes

CL 84061 PETIT GONZALEZ, BRUNA 9 Cornellà At.

CL 84642 PLANAS LLATJOS, LAIA 8 CA Canaletes

CL 83034 POLO MELLADO, ROCIO 8 CA Montornes

CL 86030 POVEDANO ROBERT, BRUNA 9 CA Castellar

CL 84574 PUEYO ARCHILES, ARIADNA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 84062 QUILES DIAZ, MARINA 9 Cornellà At.

CL 80290 RIVERO TORRES, ALESSANDRA 9 UA Barberà

CL 81507 RODRIGUEZ MAULEON, ANA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81508 RODRIGUEZ MAULEON, MARIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 69006 ROSELLO OTERO, ANNA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77012 RUIZ MONTEMOLIN, EVA 9 CA Montornes

CL 80960 SALA MUÑOZ, JULIA 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 85974 SALA MUÑOZ, MARTINA 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 87459 SALVADOR GOMEZ, MARINA 9 Cornellà At.

CL 86545 SANJUST COSTA, ALBA 9 UA Rubí

CL 85285 SANS DOMINGO, ONA 8 CA Laietania

CL 86779 SANTOS ALVAREZ, GISELA 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86546 SEGOVIA VELASCO, ABRIL 9 UA Rubí

CL 86214 SERRANO VAZQUEZ, ELEIA 9 U Colomenca At.



CL 69503 SOBERBIO CASES, BRUNA 8 CA Olesa

CL 82696 STOLARCZYK OKARMA, JULIA 8 AA Xafatolls

CL 85107 TALLO MARTINEZ, GRETA 8 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 82445 TEJERO ORTEGA, MARIA 8 UA Rubí

CL 82832 TUÑON NOVENSA, NORA 8 Cornellà At.

CL 84885 VILAR ANTON, ISABEL 8 UA Terrassa

CL 86043 VILLANUEVA LARRAIN, IRENE 8 CA Castellar



CL 72844 ADJAR NAJJAOUI, SARA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84580 AHMED MIURA, AMIRA REDA 4 CA Canaletes

CL 82056 AHMED MIURA, DALIA REDA 5 CA Canaletes

CL 70756 ALARCON GARCIA, CLAUDIA 4 CA Castellar

CL 80726 ALBUJAR MONTOLIO, ELSA 5 CA Montornes

CL 70320 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, JULIA 5 CA Castellar

CL 77471 ANDRES CUATRECASES, CARLA 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 78320 ANTONIO MARIANAS, ANNELIESE 5 Cornellà At.

CL 83757 APOLZAN , LAURA 4 Martorell AC

CL 85292 ARAGON RENEDO, JULIA 5 UE Sants

CL 85690 AREVALO SANJUAN, LAIA 4 CA Olesa

CL 72144 ARRIBAS MANCHEÑO, SARA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 85183 BAGUENA RIOS, CARLA 4 CA Laietania

CL 85184 BEL COTOLI, MONTSERRAT 4 CA Laietania

CL 85205 BOIXET MONER , ANNA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 70615 BRONCANO SOPENA, RUTH 4 AA Catalunya

CL 80856 CARA JURADO, JUDIT 5 UA Terrassa

CL 71581 CARVAJAL TUDELA, MARTA 4 CA Canaletes

CL 70473 CASASOLA MARTINEZ, LUCIA 5 CA Viladecans

CL 69044 CASCALLO VERNEREY, ELIA 4 Martorell AC

CL 71584 CASTELLS LEAL, MARTA 4 CA Canaletes

CL 73433 CHACON SOLER, GAL·LA 5 CE Penedès

CL 73432 CHACON SOLER, NURIA 4 CE Penedès

CL 80939 CLARET MUXART, SOL 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 86095 CLEMENTE BUERA, ONA 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 76495 CLUSELLA BARCELO, IVETTE 5 UA Terrassa

CL 68971 COLLET BERTRAN, MARTINA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 74299 CORDERO CAZORLA, AINHOA 5 UA Rubí

CL 75528 CORTIZO ALBERO, JULIA 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 87192 DELMAS CAMACHO, JULIA 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 85070 DI RENZO , CLAUDIA 5 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 73073 EJARQUE RAMOS, PAULA 4 CA Mollet

CL 85189 FERNANDEZ ANTON, IDOIA 5 CA Laietania

CL 86099 FERNANDEZ REGALADO, ANDREA 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 80979 FLORES ZAFORAS, AINA 4 CA Olesa

CL 72163 FORCADA EDO, ARIADNA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 85211 FROWD LLOBET , OLGA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73933 FUENTES MAS, JULIA 5 UA Terrassa

CL 74083 GALLARDO RUBIALES, BERTA 4 UGE Badalona

CL 72880 GARCIA CARDONA, LAIA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 74032 GILES BELTRAN, NURIA 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 72887 GODOY MARTINEZ, EDIT 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 78577 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, ONA 5 UA Rubí

CL 69930 GOMEZ BATISTA, CLARA 4 AA Catalunya

CL 76993 GOMEZ JUAREZ, PAULA 4 CA Montornes

CL 84847 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, LUCIA 5 UA Terrassa

CL 83587 GUAL BERENJENO, GLORIA 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

80m FEM. AL_IF - 11,20 h.



CL 84561 GUTIERREZ LAZARO, PAULA 5 AA Catalunya

CL 82582 HAGEMANN ADVINCULA, YASMIN 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 77681 HERNANDEZ CAMACHO, HELENA 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 77700 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, AINA 5 FC Barcelona

CL 72974 HERNANDEZ MARTIN, AINA 5 Martorell AC

CL 84405 HERNANDEZ PLA, LAIA 5 CA Gavà

CL 82297 HERRERA CAMPOS, MARTA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 84565 KHOKONOVA , DIANA 5 AA Catalunya

CL 85218 KIDANE PRADES , MARTINA 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80187 LAFITTE GARCIA, GADOR 4 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 69425 LAWAL TAOFIK, FAIDAT ADEOLA 4 UA Terrassa

CL 79600 LLUIS CASTILLO, ELIA 4 CA Castellar

CL 81491 LOPEZ BARRERA, LUCIA 5 AA Catalunya

CL 86108 LOPEZ SIMO, TANIA 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 73664 LUENGO ARANDA, CLAUDIA 5 UA Rubí

CL 80053 MACIAS ROLDAN, JULIA 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 84413 MALDONADO BENEDICTO, PAOLA 4 CA Gavà

CL 81020 MANRIQUE VERA, AINA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 78322 MARTINEZ CANTERAS, LUCIA 5 Cornellà At.

CL 85313 MARTIN-PERO CARRASCO, DANIELA 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 76542 MATA GALVEZ, GISELA 4 UA Terrassa

CL 73255 MENDEZ CASTILLO, SARA 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 85019 MENDEZ MENDEZ, NAIHARA 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 76333 MIGUEL SIMEON, EMMA 5 CA Gavà

CL 87274 MIRANDA VAZQUEZ, LUCIA 4 CA Viladecans

CL 68990 MOLINA QUIÑONES, ISABEL 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 25892 MORENO GONZALEZ, RAQUEL 4 CA Sant Just

CL 83441 MORENO MONTAÑO, ELENA 5 CA Viladecans

CL 74118 MORROS ROMERO, LAIA 5 UGE Badalona

CL 77494 MUNIATEGUI MARTI, CANDELA 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 86199 MUÑOZ ARCHILLA, JULIA 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 74119 NAVARRO PADILLA, ABRIL 4 UGE Badalona

CL 74173 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, NEUS 5 CA Viladecans

CL 74125 OLIVE PEREZ, MAR 4 UGE Badalona

CL 78264 OLMO PEÑARROJA, AINA 5 Barcelona At.

CL 72914 ORDOYO CONROY, ALANA 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76224 PADROS JARA, LAURA 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 69457 PALOMAR PEREZ, IVET 5 UA Terrassa

CL 68801 PASCUAL LOPEZ, AINA 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 78324 PASTRANA YAGUE, MERITXELL 5 Cornellà At.

CL 86203 PATHAK , BARSHA 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 76226 PEÑA FONTEBOA, HENAR 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 80953 PEREZ FOLGAROLAS, NURIA 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 85300 PEREZ GARCIA, ADRIA 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 85344 PEREZ PUIG, NORAH 5 Cornellà At.

CL 74130 PEREZ RAMOS, MARINA 4 UGE Badalona

CL 75255 PIÑEIRO SOLA, IRIA 5 Cornellà At.

CL 72186 PIQUE MORENO, LAIA 4 Cornellà At.



CL 75538 PITARCH SANCHEZ, MERITXELL 4 CA Mollet

CL 72188 PLAZA TORREGUITART, NOA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 87382 PUIGGROS FIGURERAS , CLAUDIA 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 73985 RAMIREZ NICOLAS, LAURA 4 UA Terrassa

CL 74762 RAMIRO MARTIN, MARINA 4 CA Castellar

CL 71647 REQUENA LOURO, RAQUEL 5 CA Canaletes

CL 75535 REVILL ROBLES, LEAH 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 72190 REY OSUNA, PATRICIA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 70348 REYES ESPAÑA, AINARA 4 JA Sabadell

CL 85598 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, ANA 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 74049 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, LAIA 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 75758 RODRIGUEZ VILA, NURIA 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 78267 ROSAURA RIERA, JULIA 5 Barcelona At.

CL 72927 ROSELLO OTERO, MARINA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80083 RUBIO VILLAPLANA, BLANCA 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 82651 RUDA OLIVARES, MARTINA 4 CA Sant Just

CL 84066 RUIZ GALLEGO, ALICIA 5 Cornellà At.

CL 73292 RUIZ HERNANDEZ, ALBA 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 79114 RUIZ REDONDO, LAIA 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 70350 SANCHEZ CATALAN, MIREIA 5 CA Castellar

CL 72194 SANCHEZ PELLISE, SILVIA 5 Cornellà At.

CL 82172 SANTILUKKA GARCIA, ESTER 4 UGE Badalona

CL 86117 SELLAK TAHRI, FARAH 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 70690 SERRA BONAFONTE, GEORGINA 5 AA Catalunya

CL 73686 SERRANO LOSCOS, LAURA 4 UA Rubí

CL 73365 SOBERBIO CASES, CLARA 4 CA Olesa

CL 74006 SOGUER MARIN, EDURNE 4 UA Terrassa

CL 70181 SOLA MEDINA, ANNA 5 CA Mollet

CL 77512 SOTO MARGALL, ERIN 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 82309 SUAREZ TAMARIT, NORA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72201 TUÑON NOVENSA, ANNA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 70354 TURULL BAROT, ALBA 4 CA Castellar

CL 72317 VALERO ALCARAZ, ALBA 5 CA Montornes

CL 74158 VALVERDE DIAZ, SANDRA 5 UGE Badalona

CL 86439 VIEIRA CALAU PINA, MARIA 4 CA Sant Just

CL 73691 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA 5 UA Rubí

CL 74720 ZURITA CARBO, LAIA 5 UGE Badalona



CL 72844 ADJAR NAJJAOUI, SARA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84580 AHMED MIURA, AMIRA REDA 4 CA Canaletes

CL 82056 AHMED MIURA, DALIA REDA 5 CA Canaletes

CL 72246 AL MOHALED EN NEFFARY, FATIN 4 CA Montornes

CL 70756 ALARCON GARCIA, CLAUDIA 4 CA Castellar

CL 80726 ALBUJAR MONTOLIO, ELSA 5 CA Montornes

CL 70320 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, JULIA 5 CA Castellar

CL 78320 ANTONIO MARIANAS, ANNELIESE 5 Cornellà At.

CL 83757 APOLZAN , LAURA 4 Martorell AC

CL 85292 ARAGON RENEDO, JULIA 5 UE Sants

CL 85690 AREVALO SANJUAN, LAIA 4 CA Olesa

CL 72144 ARRIBAS MANCHEÑO, SARA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 85183 BAGUENA RIOS, CARLA 4 CA Laietania

CL 85184 BEL COTOLI, MONTSERRAT 4 CA Laietania

CL 73647 BLASCO CLARAMONTE, ANNA 4 UA Rubí

CL 85205 BOIXET MONER , ANNA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75342 BRIALES BORZANO, PAULA 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 80856 CARA JURADO, JUDIT 5 UA Terrassa

CL 70473 CASASOLA MARTINEZ, LUCIA 5 CA Viladecans

CL 69044 CASCALLO VERNEREY, ELIA 4 Martorell AC

CL 73433 CHACON SOLER, GAL·LA 5 CE Penedès

CL 73432 CHACON SOLER, NURIA 4 CE Penedès

CL 86095 CLEMENTE BUERA, ONA 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 70326 CLERMONT MOYA, PAOLA 5 CA Castellar

CL 68971 COLLET BERTRAN, MARTINA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 74299 CORDERO CAZORLA, AINHOA 5 UA Rubí

CL 75528 CORTIZO ALBERO, JULIA 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 69072 COUTO CABRE, AINA 5 CA Gavà

CL 85070 DI RENZO , CLAUDIA 5 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 75231 DOMENECH VALSELLS, MARTINA 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 83438 DURO VALLE, MARTA 5 CA Viladecans

CL 73073 EJARQUE RAMOS, PAULA 4 CA Mollet

CL 85189 FERNANDEZ ANTON, IDOIA 5 CA Laietania

CL 69189 FERNANDEZ GALIÑANES, AINHOA 4 Barcelona At.

CL 86099 FERNANDEZ REGALADO, ANDREA 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 80979 FLORES ZAFORAS, AINA 4 CA Olesa

CL 85211 FROWD LLOBET , OLGA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73933 FUENTES MAS, JULIA 5 UA Terrassa

CL 74083 GALLARDO RUBIALES, BERTA 4 UGE Badalona

CL 72880 GARCIA CARDONA, LAIA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 74032 GILES BELTRAN, NURIA 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 72887 GODOY MARTINEZ, EDIT 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 78577 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, ONA 5 UA Rubí

CL 76993 GOMEZ JUAREZ, PAULA 4 CA Montornes

CL 84847 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, LUCIA 5 UA Terrassa

CL 82582 HAGEMANN ADVINCULA, YASMIN 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 77700 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, AINA 5 FC Barcelona

600m FEM. AL _IF - 13,25 h.



CL 72974 HERNANDEZ MARTIN, AINA 5 Martorell AC

CL 84405 HERNANDEZ PLA, LAIA 5 CA Gavà

CL 82297 HERRERA CAMPOS, MARTA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 83708 JUNYENT DOMENECH, BERTA 4 FC Barcelona

CL 85218 KIDANE PRADES , MARTINA 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80187 LAFITTE GARCIA, GADOR 4 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 79600 LLUIS CASTILLO, ELIA 4 CA Castellar

CL 81491 LOPEZ BARRERA, LUCIA 5 AA Catalunya

CL 73664 LUENGO ARANDA, CLAUDIA 5 UA Rubí

CL 80053 MACIAS ROLDAN, JULIA 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 81020 MANRIQUE VERA, AINA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 78322 MARTINEZ CANTERAS, LUCIA 5 Cornellà At.

CL 73255 MENDEZ CASTILLO, SARA 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 76333 MIGUEL SIMEON, EMMA 5 CA Gavà

CL 68990 MOLINA QUIÑONES, ISABEL 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 25892 MORENO GONZALEZ, RAQUEL 4 CA Sant Just

CL 77494 MUNIATEGUI MARTI, CANDELA 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 86199 MUÑOZ ARCHILLA, JULIA 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 74119 NAVARRO PADILLA, ABRIL 4 UGE Badalona

CL 74125 OLIVE PEREZ, MAR 4 UGE Badalona

CL 72914 ORDOYO CONROY, ALANA 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69457 PALOMAR PEREZ, IVET 5 UA Terrassa

CL 80199 PARRA ESTRADA, NEILA 5 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 78324 PASTRANA YAGUE, MERITXELL 5 Cornellà At.

CL 85344 PEREZ PUIG, NORAH 5 Cornellà At.

CL 74130 PEREZ RAMOS, MARINA 4 UGE Badalona

CL 76339 PIAZUELO BONASTRE, ERIKA 5 CA Gavà

CL 75255 PIÑEIRO SOLA, IRIA 5 Cornellà At.

CL 72186 PIQUE MORENO, LAIA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 75538 PITARCH SANCHEZ, MERITXELL 4 CA Mollet

CL 87382 PUIGGROS FIGURERAS , CLAUDIA 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 74762 RAMIRO MARTIN, MARINA 4 CA Castellar

CL 72190 REY OSUNA, PATRICIA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 70348 REYES ESPAÑA, AINARA 4 JA Sabadell

CL 72927 ROSELLO OTERO, MARINA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80083 RUBIO VILLAPLANA, BLANCA 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 82651 RUDA OLIVARES, MARTINA 4 CA Sant Just

CL 84066 RUIZ GALLEGO, ALICIA 5 Cornellà At.

CL 73292 RUIZ HERNANDEZ, ALBA 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 79114 RUIZ REDONDO, LAIA 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72194 SANCHEZ PELLISE, SILVIA 5 Cornellà At.

CL 82172 SANTILUKKA GARCIA, ESTER 4 UGE Badalona

CL 86117 SELLAK TAHRI, FARAH 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 70690 SERRA BONAFONTE, GEORGINA 5 AA Catalunya

CL 73365 SOBERBIO CASES, CLARA 4 CA Olesa

CL 70181 SOLA MEDINA, ANNA 5 CA Mollet

CL 77512 SOTO MARGALL, ERIN 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 70354 TURULL BAROT, ALBA 4 CA Castellar



CL 72317 VALERO ALCARAZ, ALBA 5 CA Montornes

CL 74158 VALVERDE DIAZ, SANDRA 5 UGE Badalona

CL 86439 VIEIRA CALAU PINA, MARIA 4 CA Sant Just

CL 73691 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA 5 UA Rubí

CL 74720 ZURITA CARBO, LAIA 5 UGE Badalona



CL 82054 ABADIAS PISA, ARIADNA 7 CA Canaletes

CL 76665 ADELL MARCE, MERITXELL 7 CA Sant Just

CL 82057 AHMED MIURA, RANIA REDA 7 CA Canaletes

CL 78335 ALONSO PUERTO, LAIA 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 79369 BALSERA MARTINEZ, MARIONA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 68893 BEJARANO DIAZ, CLAUDIA 6 CA Viladecans

CL 82955 BIETO MOLINS, NURIA 6 UE Sants

CL 82826 BIGORDA SORIANO, NINA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 76674 CARME GONZALEZ, PAULA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 80973 CARRETERO GARCIA , NAHIA 7 CA Olesa

CL 87405 CASTRO OLLER, MONICA 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 79289 CEPEDA TEBAR, PAULA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 76458 COBO HUGUET, HELENA 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 77076 COMAS MARIN, QUERALT 7 AA Catalunya

CL 80011 CONDE CARRION, PATRICIA 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 85271 CORROTO ETCHENIQUE, ALEJANDRA 7 CA Laietania

CL 87065 DUNAND , ZOE 6 CA Viladecans

CL 81076 ESCOLAR CASTILLO, CINTIA 6 Barcelona At.

CL 78724 ESPARTERO POLINO, MAR 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69596 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, ABRIL 6 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 84553 FLORES SAUVAGE, TELMA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 83828 GALAN NAVARRETE, EDURNE 7 Martorell AC

CL 76258 GALLACH SOLE, GISEL·LA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 81162 GALLEGO ROMEU, CARLA 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 84555 GARCIA ACEBAL, MARIONA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 87018 GARCIA DAZA, SARA 6 Martorell AC

CL 79403 GARCIA LOPEZ, CARLA 7 UGE Badalona

CL 68902 GARCIA ROMERO, AITANA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 85078 GASCON CRUZ , PAULA 7 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 77087 GOMEZ BATISTA, MARTINA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 85361 GRACIA FERNANDEZ , MAR 6 CA Sant Just

CL 77887 GUTIERREZ PEREZ, LALA 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 79463 JIMENEZ BORRELL, GORETTI 6 CA Castellar

CL 76528 JIMENEZ MANEUS, AROA 6 UA Terrassa

CL 85529 JIMENEZ NICOLAU, MARTA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 85277 JOYAS JOYAS, MARTINA 6 CA Laietania

CL 75260 LOPEZ ANTONIO, ALBA 6 CA Olesa

CL 81672 LOPEZ MARIN, HELGA 6 CA Sant Boi

CL 86192 LOPEZ ZAMORA, ADRIANA 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 83440 LUGUARDA FLORES, IRIS 6 CA Viladecans

CL 85227 MARQUET COLLS , SILVIA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 78503 MARTINEZ JOVE, ADRIANA 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 82095 MATTEI ALVAREZ, ALESSANDRA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 68953 MIRAVITLLES MARTINEZ, SARA 6 UA Barberà

CL 85374 MORAL SANCHEZ, LUCIA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 77098 MORAN MAYGUA, INES 7 FC Barcelona

CL 75254 MORENO CABEZA, AINHOA 6 Cornellà At.

600m FEM. AL _AF - 12,25 h.



CL 68912 MORENO RUIZ, ELENA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 77003 MORGADE SEGOVIA, AINA 7 CA Montornes

CL 68795 MOYA VALLS, ALBA 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 76652 MOYANO AREVALO, HELENA 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 74319 OLALLA GALLEGO, VALERIA 6 UA Rubí

CL 84747 OLMEDO MENDIETA, FIORELLA ABIGAIL 7 CA Montornes

CL 81599 OUBIÑA CARRION, ANGELA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 80201 PEREZ MORENO, PAULA 6 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 75351 PIAZUELO LORCA, AROA 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 85717 PRIETO ESTEBAN, MIREIA 7 CA Olesa

CL 87384 RAMIA ROJO, SARAY 6 AA Catalunya

CL 73847 RAMON MALDONADO, MIREIA 6 UA Barberà

CL 80956 RODRIGUEZ IZQUIERDO, NUR 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 85718 ROJAS GUTIERREZ, LUCIA 7 CA Olesa

CL 86211 ROMERO GONZALEZ, AINARA 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 81036 ROVIRA GONZALEZ , ARIADNA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 68814 RUIZ DELSOL, LARA 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 86520 SANCHEZ GIL, DANIELA 6 CA Gavà

CL 85239 SANMARTIN PUCHERCOS, ALBA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77115 SANTIN MARCHAL, CLOE 7 AA Catalunya

CL 76242 SERRANO PRIETO, LUCIA 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 69957 SOLER HUERTA, NURIA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 76349 TOMEO IZQUIERDO, ICIAR 7 CA Gavà

CL 68929 TORRES COLOMA, EVA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 83972 VALERO NAVARRO, ERIKA 6 Barcelona At.



CL 82054 ABADIAS PISA, ARIADNA 7 CA Canaletes

CL 82057 AHMED MIURA, RANIA REDA 7 CA Canaletes

CL 81854 ALGUER PIRES, MARIA 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 80255 ALVAREZ MONFORT, NURIA 7 UA Barberà

CL 74671 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA 7 UGE Badalona

CL 72249 ARMENTA LARA, PAULA 6 CA Montornes

CL 76647 ARRANZ LOPEZ, CARLA 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 79369 BALSERA MARTINEZ, MARIONA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 84154 BIAOU NOE, AYODE NICOLE 7 UA Barberà

CL 85695 CAMERO JIMENEZ, MARIA 6 CA Olesa

CL 69914 CAÑIZO MESTRE, LAURA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 85269 CASTILLO TUDELA, CLAUDIA 6 CA Laietania

CL 87405 CASTRO OLLER, MONICA 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 79289 CEPEDA TEBAR, PAULA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 76458 COBO HUGUET, HELENA 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 77076 COMAS MARIN, QUERALT 7 AA Catalunya

CL 80011 CONDE CARRION, PATRICIA 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 85271 CORROTO ETCHENIQUE, ALEJANDRA 7 CA Laietania

CL 85272 COSTAS VERDE, ALBA 6 CA Laietania

CL 80264 CUEVAS SOLA, MARTINA 6 UA Barberà

CL 72261 CULLELL PALACIOS, JUDITH 6 CA Montornes

CL 80514 DOMENECH SAUMOY, ANNA 6 CA Gavà

CL 81471 ELBRIEK , NOR 7 AA Catalunya

CL 81076 ESCOLAR CASTILLO, CINTIA 6 Barcelona At.

CL 78724 ESPARTERO POLINO, MAR 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69128 ESPEJO OCAÑA, TANIA 6 CA Montornes

CL 69129 FARRE CHIMENO, LAIA 6 CA Montornes

CL 74571 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 85210 FERNANDEZ VILA , BLANCA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83828 GALAN NAVARRETE, EDURNE 7 Martorell AC

CL 81162 GALLEGO ROMEU, CARLA 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 84555 GARCIA ACEBAL, MARIONA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 87018 GARCIA DAZA, SARA 6 Martorell AC

CL 83311 GARCIA MEDINA, JULIA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 81483 GARZON PAMIAS, MIREIA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 85078 GASCON CRUZ , PAULA 7 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 80877 GOMEZ ANTUNEZ, LAIA 7 UA Terrassa

CL 82511 GRACIA IRUELA, LAIA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 84617 GUILLEN JIMENEZ, BLANCA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 78579 HABA MARTINEZ, PAULA 7 UA Rubí

CL 87149 HENRIQUEZ GONZALEZ, ELSA 6 CA Viladecans

CL 80848 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, LUCIA 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 79463 JIMENEZ BORRELL, GORETTI 6 CA Castellar

CL 76528 JIMENEZ MANEUS, AROA 6 UA Terrassa

CL 85529 JIMENEZ NICOLAU, MARTA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 69935 JOVER SERRANO, MARTA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 85277 JOYAS JOYAS, MARTINA 6 CA Laietania

60m tanques (0,50) FEM AL_AF - 10,05 h.



CL 82491 LEZCANO RUEDA, MARIA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 86192 LOPEZ ZAMORA, ADRIANA 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 84567 MATEY HEREDIA, CANDELA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 82095 MATTEI ALVAREZ, ALESSANDRA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 69444 MEYA MOLINA, NERET 7 UA Terrassa

CL 68953 MIRAVITLLES MARTINEZ, SARA 6 UA Barberà

CL 77097 MONTAÑES CORTIJO, EVA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 77098 MORAN MAYGUA, INES 7 FC Barcelona

CL 77003 MORGADE SEGOVIA, AINA 7 CA Montornes

CL 68795 MOYA VALLS, ALBA 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 84419 MUÑOZ MESTRES, JULIA 7 CA Gavà

CL 80902 MUÑOZ TORNER, NEREA 6 UA Terrassa

CL 76266 NOGUERA TRABALON, HELENA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 84747 OLMEDO MENDIETA, FIORELLA ABIGAIL 7 CA Montornes

CL 81599 OUBIÑA CARRION, ANGELA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 81502 PELEGRIN VILLAVERDE, NATALIA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 83509 PERARNAU SANGUESA, MARTA 6 UA Terrassa

CL 75351 PIAZUELO LORCA, AROA 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 84179 PLANS IBAÑEZ, ELSA 6 UA Barberà

CL 82739 POLA FERNANDEZ, LUCIA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 69001 POLO LEONARD, MARINA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76637 POVEDA LOPEZ, LUCIA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77904 RIUDOR EL MACHROUH, NOA 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 80956 RODRIGUEZ IZQUIERDO, NUR 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 68920 RODRIGUEZ JUAN, PAULA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 80385 RODRIGUEZ TEJADA, NURIA 7 CA Sant Just

CL 85718 ROJAS GUTIERREZ, LUCIA 7 CA Olesa

CL 86211 ROMERO GONZALEZ, AINARA 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 81036 ROVIRA GONZALEZ , ARIADNA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69156 RUIZ MONTEMOLIN, LAURA 6 CA Montornes

CL 83495 SABATE CASTILLA, ARIADNA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 85722 SALVADOR REDONDO , IRIS 7 CA Olesa

CL 85560 SANTIAGO GARCIA, AROA 7 FC Barcelona

CL 77115 SANTIN MARCHAL, CLOE 7 AA Catalunya

CL 76242 SERRANO PRIETO, LUCIA 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 80914 SOLA LARA, MARIA 6 UA Terrassa

CL 76577 SOLER MATEOS, MARTINA 7 UA Terrassa

CL 76349 TOMEO IZQUIERDO, ICIAR 7 CA Gavà

CL 80994 ZAYAS ESPIN, CLARA 7 CA Olesa



CL 78335 ALONSO PUERTO, LAIA 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 80255 ALVAREZ MONFORT, NURIA 7 UA Barberà

CL 74671 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA 7 UGE Badalona

CL 70758 ARDERIUS GUITERAS, LAIA 6 CA Castellar

CL 72249 ARMENTA LARA, PAULA 6 CA Montornes

CL 76647 ARRANZ LOPEZ, CARLA 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 82955 BIETO MOLINS, NURIA 6 UE Sants

CL 76674 CARME GONZALEZ, PAULA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 85272 COSTAS VERDE, ALBA 6 CA Laietania

CL 80264 CUEVAS SOLA, MARTINA 6 UA Barberà

CL 83638 DIARRA BURRULL, SARAH 6 CA Sant Just

CL 81076 ESCOLAR CASTILLO, CINTIA 6 Barcelona At.

CL 69128 ESPEJO OCAÑA, TANIA 6 CA Montornes

CL 69129 FARRE CHIMENO, LAIA 6 CA Montornes

CL 85210 FERNANDEZ VILA , BLANCA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87468 FLUVIA GALLEGO, NADIA 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 76258 GALLACH SOLE, GISEL·LA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 68902 GARCIA ROMERO, AITANA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 85361 GRACIA FERNANDEZ , MAR 6 CA Sant Just

CL 84617 GUILLEN JIMENEZ, BLANCA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 78579 HABA MARTINEZ, PAULA 7 UA Rubí

CL 80848 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, LUCIA 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 82491 LEZCANO RUEDA, MARIA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 85227 MARQUET COLLS , SILVIA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82095 MATTEI ALVAREZ, ALESSANDRA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 85374 MORAL SANCHEZ, LUCIA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 77098 MORAN MAYGUA, INES 7 FC Barcelona

CL 68912 MORENO RUIZ, ELENA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 76266 NOGUERA TRABALON, HELENA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 81630 PAUL BLAZQUEZ, JULIA 6 CA Castellar

CL 84179 PLANS IBAÑEZ, ELSA 6 UA Barberà

CL 82739 POLA FERNANDEZ, LUCIA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 69001 POLO LEONARD, MARINA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73847 RAMON MALDONADO, MIREIA 6 UA Barberà

CL 77904 RIUDOR EL MACHROUH, NOA 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 68920 RODRIGUEZ JUAN, PAULA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 80385 RODRIGUEZ TEJADA, NURIA 7 CA Sant Just

CL 83495 SABATE CASTILLA, ARIADNA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 76577 SOLER MATEOS, MARTINA 7 UA Terrassa

CL 68929 TORRES COLOMA, EVA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 83972 VALERO NAVARRO, ERIKA 6 Barcelona At.

CL 80994 ZAYAS ESPIN, CLARA 7 CA Olesa

Alçada FEM. AL_AF - 9,30 h.



CL 70756 ALARCON GARCIA, CLAUDIA 4 CA Castellar

CL 74329 ANDRADE CIURANA, MARIA 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 70604 ARMENGOL PARRA, JULIA 5 AA Catalunya

CL 71581 CARVAJAL TUDELA, MARTA 4 CA Canaletes

CL 71584 CASTELLS LEAL, MARTA 4 CA Canaletes

CL 86108 LOPEZ SIMO, TANIA 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 78264 OLMO PEÑARROJA, AINA 5 Barcelona At.

CL 71647 REQUENA LOURO, RAQUEL 5 CA Canaletes

CL 70181 SOLA MEDINA, ANNA 5 CA Mollet

CL 82057 AHMED MIURA, RANIA REDA 7 CA Canaletes

CL 82058 ALSINA FARRAS, LAIA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 69914 CAÑIZO MESTRE, LAURA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 80514 DOMENECH SAUMOY, ANNA 6 CA Gavà

CL 80877 GOMEZ ANTUNEZ, LAIA 7 UA Terrassa

CL 69217 MESTRE MONFA, MARTA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 77097 MONTAÑES CORTIJO, EVA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 74746 PLAZA TORREGUITART, MARA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 80914 SOLA LARA, MARIA 6 UA Terrassa

CL 69957 SOLER HUERTA, NURIA 6 AA Catalunya

Perxa FEM. AL_IF - 12,00 h.

Perxa FEM. AL_AF -9,30 h.



CL 80999 ADALID SORIANO, HELENA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73787 ALBARRAN ROCA, IRENE 8 UA Barberà

CL 81454 ALFONSO FALGOSA, PAULA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 86226 ASENSIO GARCIA, ANGELINA 8 UGE Badalona

CL 81460 BARINGO MARTINEZ, MARTA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76169 BARRANCO FERNANDEZ, PAULA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 84155 BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ, JUDIT 8 UA Barberà

CL 80764 CASAS BERMUDEZ, ARIADNA 8 CA Laietania

CL 81466 CERVANTES GARCIA, JULIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76610 COLOMER LABUTOVA, CARLOTA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84550 DIAZ SANCHEZ, AMINA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 85209 ESTRADA VILA , BRUNA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85073 FERNANDEZ CASTELLS, EUGENIA 8 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 84838 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, ANDREA 8 UA Terrassa

CL 81479 FERNANDEZ SOTOCA, MARIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81481 FRANCO PLA, JUDIT 8 AA Catalunya

CL 80734 GALLARDO BORIS, CARLA 8 CA Montornes

CL 86104 GARCIA ALCARRIA, LAIA 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 82451 GARCIA ALMAGRO, MARIA 8 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 83062 GARRIDO GARCIA, LAURA 8 CA Sant Just

CL 81482 GARRIDO RUBIO, IRENE 8 AA Catalunya

CL 85215 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, ABRIL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84845 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, MARIA 8 UA Terrassa

CL 85360 GRACIA CELADES, JULIA 8 CA Sant Just

CL 85276 GUILLEN PALLARES, MAR 8 CA Laietania

CL 85084 GUMBAU DIAZ, CARLOTA 8 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 81484 GUTIERREZ SABATE, ABRIL 8 AA Catalunya

CL 86014 HERNANDEZ MURILLO, IRATI 8 CA Castellar

CL 85223 LOBATO DURAN, PAULA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83327 LOPEZ BORREGO, LUCIA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 87454 MAKALO ROIG, AISA 8 Cornellà At.

CL 80895 MARTINEZ HERRAIZ, CARLA 8 UA Terrassa

CL 82518 MASIA GALLEGO, ANDREA 8 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 81352 MAXIMO BETANCOURT, TESSA 8 UE Sants

CL 81495 MORAN MAYGUA, MARIA 8 FC Barcelona

CL 83329 MORENO MARTIN, BERTA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 85710 MOYA BATHAMI, MIRIAM 8 CA Olesa

CL 81592 PANICELLO TORRES, CARLA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 85089 PASTRANA MARTINEZ, MARTA 8 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 80073 PEREZ GARCIA, LAIA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 77901 PEREZ MOLTO, AINHOA 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 84642 PLANAS LLATJOS, LAIA 8 CA Canaletes

CL 83034 POLO MELLADO, ROCIO 8 CA Montornes

CL 84574 PUEYO ARCHILES, ARIADNA 8 AA Catalunya

GRUP 2

GRUP 1

Llargada FEM. AL_BF - 13,25 h.



CL 81507 RODRIGUEZ MAULEON, ANA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81508 RODRIGUEZ MAULEON, MARIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 69006 ROSELLO OTERO, ANNA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80960 SALA MUÑOZ, JULIA 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 85285 SANS DOMINGO, ONA 8 CA Laietania

CL 69503 SOBERBIO CASES, BRUNA 8 CA Olesa

CL 82696 STOLARCZYK OKARMA, JULIA 8 AA Xafatolls

CL 85107 TALLO MARTINEZ, GRETA 8 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 82445 TEJERO ORTEGA, MARIA 8 UA Rubí

CL 82832 TUÑON NOVENSA, NORA 8 Cornellà At.

CL 84885 VILAR ANTON, ISABEL 8 UA Terrassa

CL 86043 VILLANUEVA LARRAIN, IRENE 8 CA Castellar

CL 84545 AMEZQUITA CHUQUIZAN, PAULA 9 AA Catalunya

CL 77675 ARENAS ROMAN, MARIONA 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 81001 BELARHZAL FERNANDEZ, SALMA 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87316 BENAVENTE DARRIBA, MARTINA 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 84592 CAMPBELL ROGGER BUTLER, LOLA 9 CA Canaletes

CL 85903 CAMPS RAMALLO, BERTA 9 AA Catalunya

CL 76611 CORTES FERNANDEZ, LEYRE 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81158 CURTO GARCIA, ADRIANA 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 79924 DEL CAMPO BESTEIRO, INGRID 9 Martorell AC

CL 86528 DUBLINO TAPIADOR, EMMA 9 UA Rubí

CL 80762 EZZAAARY , JANNAT 9 CA Laietania

CL 84839 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, CARLA 9 UA Terrassa

CL 84050 FERNANDEZ MORENO, AINA 9 Cornellà At.

CL 86004 FRANCH MIRAS, MAR 9 CA Castellar

CL 86530 GARCIA ROMERO, LUCIA 9 UA Rubí

CL 84557 GASCON CARO, JIMENA 9 AA Catalunya

CL 87299 GOMEZ RAMIREZ, CLAUDIA 9 CA Montornes

CL 86187 GONZALEZ LARA, JIMENA 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 84564 JOVER SERRANO, NOA 9 AA Catalunya

CL 85222 LECHUGA BERROCAL , AINA 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84621 LINARES TEIXIDO, ELIA 9 CA Canaletes

CL 81019 LOZANO LEON, LEYRE 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85226 MALLO TAVARES, CLAUDIA 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87039 MANTE CERVANTES, NORA 9 CA Laietania

CL 83572 MARTIN VENTOSA, AINA 9 UA Terrassa

CL 81021 MARTINEZ GARCIA, ELENA 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76998 MARTINEZ PEREZ, GALA 9 CA Montornes

CL 80903 MUÑOZ TORNER, CLAUDIA 9 UA Terrassa

CL 86027 ORTUÑO VALLBONA, IVET 9 CA Castellar

CL 77006 PEREZ PARRA, PAULA 9 CA Montornes

CL 84061 PETIT GONZALEZ, BRUNA 9 Cornellà At.

CL 86030 POVEDANO ROBERT, BRUNA 9 CA Castellar

CL 84062 QUILES DIAZ, MARINA 9 Cornellà At.

GRUP 3

GRUP4



CL 80290 RIVERO TORRES, ALESSANDRA 9 UA Barberà

CL 77012 RUIZ MONTEMOLIN, EVA 9 CA Montornes

CL 87459 SALVADOR GOMEZ, MARINA 9 Cornellà At.

CL 86545 SANJUST COSTA, ALBA 9 UA Rubí

CL 86779 SANTOS ALVAREZ, GISELA 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86214 SERRANO VAZQUEZ, ELEIA 9 U Colomenca At.



CL 72844 ADJAR NAJJAOUI, SARA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72246 AL MOHALED EN NEFFARY, FATIN 4 CA Montornes

CL 74329 ANDRADE CIURANA, MARIA 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 77471 ANDRES CUATRECASES, CARLA 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 72144 ARRIBAS MANCHEÑO, SARA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 85184 BEL COTOLI, MONTSERRAT 4 CA Laietania

CL 73647 BLASCO CLARAMONTE, ANNA 4 UA Rubí

CL 85205 BOIXET MONER , ANNA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 70615 BRONCANO SOPENA, RUTH 4 AA Catalunya

CL 71581 CARVAJAL TUDELA, MARTA 4 CA Canaletes

CL 80939 CLARET MUXART, SOL 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 86095 CLEMENTE BUERA, ONA 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 68971 COLLET BERTRAN, MARTINA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72163 FORCADA EDO, ARIADNA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72880 GARCIA CARDONA, LAIA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72887 GODOY MARTINEZ, EDIT 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83587 GUAL BERENJENO, GLORIA 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 82582 HAGEMANN ADVINCULA, YASMIN 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 86108 LOPEZ SIMO, TANIA 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 81020 MANRIQUE VERA, AINA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77576 MONTES ANTONELL, AINA YU 4 CA Castellar

CL 74119 NAVARRO PADILLA, ABRIL 4 UGE Badalona

CL 74125 OLIVE PEREZ, MAR 4 UGE Badalona

CL 76226 PEÑA FONTEBOA, HENAR 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 80953 PEREZ FOLGAROLAS, NURIA 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 74130 PEREZ RAMOS, MARINA 4 UGE Badalona

CL 72186 PIQUE MORENO, LAIA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72188 PLAZA TORREGUITART, NOA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 75535 REVILL ROBLES, LEAH 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 72190 REY OSUNA, PATRICIA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72927 ROSELLO OTERO, MARINA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82172 SANTILUKKA GARCIA, ESTER 4 UGE Badalona

CL 74006 SOGUER MARIN, EDURNE 4 UA Terrassa

CL 77512 SOTO MARGALL, ERIN 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 72201 TUÑON NOVENSA, ANNA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 80856 CARA JURADO, JUDIT 5 UA Terrassa

CL 76495 CLUSELLA BARCELO, IVETTE 5 UA Terrassa

CL 69072 COUTO CABRE, AINA 5 CA Gavà

CL 87192 DELMAS CAMACHO, JULIA 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 73933 FUENTES MAS, JULIA 5 UA Terrassa

CL 78577 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, ONA 5 UA Rubí

CL 77681 HERNANDEZ CAMACHO, HELENA 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 84405 HERNANDEZ PLA, LAIA 5 CA Gavà

CL 85218 KIDANE PRADES , MARTINA 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

GRUP 2004

GRUP 2005

Triple Salt INFANTIL FEM. AL_IF - 9,30 h.



CL 81491 LOPEZ BARRERA, LUCIA 5 AA Catalunya

CL 85313 MARTIN-PERO CARRASCO, DANIELA 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 76333 MIGUEL SIMEON, EMMA 5 CA Gavà

CL 68990 MOLINA QUIÑONES, ISABEL 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 74118 MORROS ROMERO, LAIA 5 UGE Badalona

CL 77494 MUNIATEGUI MARTI, CANDELA 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 78264 OLMO PEÑARROJA, AINA 5 Barcelona At.

CL 72914 ORDOYO CONROY, ALANA 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76224 PADROS JARA, LAURA 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 69457 PALOMAR PEREZ, IVET 5 UA Terrassa

CL 68801 PASCUAL LOPEZ, AINA 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 71647 REQUENA LOURO, RAQUEL 5 CA Canaletes

CL 85598 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, ANA 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 74049 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, LAIA 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 79114 RUIZ REDONDO, LAIA 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72194 SANCHEZ PELLISE, SILVIA 5 Cornellà At.

CL 74426 SANCHEZ PEREZ, EMMA 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 70690 SERRA BONAFONTE, GEORGINA 5 AA Catalunya

CL 74158 VALVERDE DIAZ, SANDRA 5 UGE Badalona

CL 73691 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA 5 UA Rubí

CL 74720 ZURITA CARBO, LAIA 5 UGE Badalona



CL 84580 AHMED MIURA, AMIRA REDA 4 CA Canaletes

CL 82056 AHMED MIURA, DALIA REDA 5 CA Canaletes

CL 77471 ANDRES CUATRECASES, CARLA 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 73647 BLASCO CLARAMONTE, ANNA 4 UA Rubí

CL 69072 COUTO CABRE, AINA 5 CA Gavà

CL 76190 ESCOLANO GARCIA, IRENE 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 86099 FERNANDEZ REGALADO, ANDREA 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72163 FORCADA EDO, ARIADNA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 76992 GHANNAM DAKOUN, DINA 4 CA Montornes

CL 85578 GONZALEZ FAÑANAS, IRMA 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 77681 HERNANDEZ CAMACHO, HELENA 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 79600 LLUIS CASTILLO, ELIA 4 CA Castellar

CL 84412 MALDONADO BENEDICTO, CARLA 4 CA Gavà

CL 87386 MASSAGUER ARTOLA, NATALIA 4 UA Rubí

CL 80746 ONCINA GARCIA, ELSA 4 CA Montornes

CL 68801 PASCUAL LOPEZ, AINA 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 86203 PATHAK , BARSHA 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 73292 RUIZ HERNANDEZ, ALBA 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 86117 SELLAK TAHRI, FARAH 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 73686 SERRANO LOSCOS, LAURA 4 UA Rubí

CL 82309 SUAREZ TAMARIT, NORA 4 Cornellà At.

Martell (2kg) FEM AL_IF - 14,10 h.



CL 68545 ALIAS GONZALEZ, ELSA 6 CA Igualada

CL 82058 ALSINA FARRAS, LAIA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 82955 BIETO MOLINS, NURIA 6 UE Sants

CL 85695 CAMERO JIMENEZ, MARIA 6 CA Olesa

CL 85269 CASTILLO TUDELA, CLAUDIA 6 CA Laietania

CL 72261 CULLELL PALACIOS, JUDITH 6 CA Montornes

CL 83638 DIARRA BURRULL, SARAH 6 CA Sant Just

CL 69596 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, ABRIL 6 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 74571 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 87018 GARCIA DAZA, SARA 6 Martorell AC

CL 83311 GARCIA MEDINA, JULIA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 81483 GARZON PAMIAS, MIREIA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 84617 GUILLEN JIMENEZ, BLANCA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 69935 JOVER SERRANO, MARTA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 75260 LOPEZ ANTONIO, ALBA 6 CA Olesa

CL 84567 MATEY HEREDIA, CANDELA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 69217 MESTRE MONFA, MARTA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 75254 MORENO CABEZA, AINHOA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 80902 MUÑOZ TORNER, NEREA 6 UA Terrassa

CL 81630 PAUL BLAZQUEZ, JULIA 6 CA Castellar

CL 81502 PELEGRIN VILLAVERDE, NATALIA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 74746 PLAZA TORREGUITART, MARA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 76637 POVEDA LOPEZ, LUCIA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87384 RAMIA ROJO, SARAY 6 AA Catalunya

CL 86520 SANCHEZ GIL, DANIELA 6 CA Gavà

CL 85239 SANMARTIN PUCHERCOS, ALBA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83972 VALERO NAVARRO, ERIKA 6 Barcelona At.

CL 76665 ADELL MARCE, MERITXELL 7 CA Sant Just

CL 81854 ALGUER PIRES, MARIA 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 84154 BIAOU NOE, AYODE NICOLE 7 UA Barberà

CL 82826 BIGORDA SORIANO, NINA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 80973 CARRETERO GARCIA , NAHIA 7 CA Olesa

CL 81471 ELBRIEK , NOR 7 AA Catalunya

CL 84553 FLORES SAUVAGE, TELMA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 83828 GALAN NAVARRETE, EDURNE 7 Martorell AC

CL 79403 GARCIA LOPEZ, CARLA 7 UGE Badalona

CL 77087 GOMEZ BATISTA, MARTINA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 82511 GRACIA IRUELA, LAIA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 69444 MEYA MOLINA, NERET 7 UA Terrassa

CL 76652 MOYANO AREVALO, HELENA 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 84419 MUÑOZ MESTRES, JULIA 7 CA Gavà

CL 85717 PRIETO ESTEBAN, MIREIA 7 CA Olesa

CL 68814 RUIZ DELSOL, LARA 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 85722 SALVADOR REDONDO , IRIS 7 CA Olesa

CL 85560 SANTIAGO GARCIA, AROA 7 FC Barcelona

GRUP 1

GRUP 2

Pilota (250g) FEM. AL_AF - 10,45 h.


